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#1  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

GOLD1:09.89

SILV1:22.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 10Baltaytis, Kira1 1:06.66 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 10Shubaderov, Elizabeth2 1:09.61 GOLD

EAG-NJ 10Lobato, Aimee O3 1:09.97 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Mui, Kaytlin4 1:10.03 SILV

TWST-NJ 10Tamayo, Paula C5 1:10.13 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Trigub, Sophia6 1:10.77 SILV

WAVE-NJ 10Vandermel, Kathrine E7 1:11.50 SILV

JFAC-NJ  9Valenzuela, Emily8 1:12.53 SILV

WAVE-NJ 10Kanofsky, Chayna9 1:12.56 SILV

CBGC-NJ  9Bartoszewicz, Julia10 1:12.78 SILV

JFAC-NJ  8Benzija, Samantha11 1:13.00 SILV

CBGC-NJ  9Lozano, Karyme12 1:14.00 SILV

SCAR-NJ 10Rodriguez, Sydney M13 1:14.68 SILV

UNSCA-NJ 10Herrera-Lim, Audrey H14 1:16.34 SILV

SCAR-NJ 10Kim, Tiffany E15 1:18.22 SILV

EAG-NJ  8Laynez, Alejandra S16 1:19.08 SILV

JG-NJ 10Mills, Sydney17 1:20.72 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Deras, Bryanna A18 1:21.26 SILV

EAG-NJ  8Matos, Melany19 1:21.65 SILV

TWST-NJ 10Pikula, Emmalie20 1:22.44

SCAR-NJ  9Ruatos, Chastity J21 1:23.44

CBGC-NJ 10Bhandari, Ashley22 1:23.87

JFAC-NJ  9Jaworski, Lara23 1:24.95

CBGC-NJ  9Berkenbosch, Samantha24 1:25.97

JFAC-NJ 10Mercado, Camila25 1:26.25

JFAC-NJ  9Braden, Avery26 1:27.38

RHSC-NJ 10Flynn, Madeline C27 1:27.47

CBGC-NJ 10Bhandari, Kimberly28 1:30.04

JFAC-NJ  8Oosterwyk, Hailey E29 1:30.29

UNSCA-NJ  9Golovina, Julia A30 1:30.78

RHSC-NJ  9Vincent, Holly M31 1:33.10

SCAR-NJ  9Pundik, Maria32 1:33.72

SCAR-NJ  7Rodriguez, Kayla I33 1:34.97

TWST-NJ 10Taylor, Simone B34 1:36.39

JFAC-NJ  9Coleman, Emilia35 1:38.17

JFAC-NJ  9Severini, Sydney36 1:39.15

JFAC-NJ  8Damico, Veronica37 1:39.19

CBGC-NJ  9Enze, Malia38 1:39.62

RHSC-NJ 10Ledgett, Clare E39 1:39.68

SCAR-NJ  9Parent, Taeva J40 1:40.63

JG-NJ  9Schreiber, Peyton E41 1:40.83

SCAR-NJ  8Lee, Lea42 1:43.31

JFAC-NJ  7Van Lenten, Addison M43 1:44.18

TWST-NJ  9Kramer, Olivia44 1:51.75

SCAR-NJ  9Ipekci, Melissa C45 1:52.84

UN-NJ-NJ  9McDermott, Carolyn46 1:52.87

SCAR-NJ  9Porco, Gabriella M47 1:56.87

SCAR-NJ  8Kim, Emily J48 1:58.35

SCAR-NJ  8Moon, Annika J49 1:58.54

TWST-NJ  9Abdelghani, Maryam W50 2:06.29

SCAR-NJ  8Zilber, Eden R51 2:23.31

SCAR-NJ  9Kamp, Rylee R--- DQ

CBGC-NJ  9Urteaga, Alexa--- NS

UN-NJ-NJ 10Alexay, Ariana--- NS

JG-NJ 10Bunda-Terranova, Alexa--- NS

JG-NJ 10Nothstine, Ava R--- NS

TWST-NJ  9Rey, Meghan A--- SCR

SCAR-NJ 10Tongol, Hailey--- SCR

SCAR-NJ  8Bucca, Claire L--- SCR

 
#2  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

GOLD1:09.69

SILV1:22.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBGC-NJ  9Elmasry, Ali1 1:04.31 GOLD

JFAC-NJ 10Ranatunga, Nadil2 1:04.60 GOLD

UNEAG-NJ 10Uribe, Brian G3 1:05.41 GOLD

EAG-NJ 10Madrid, Omar J4 1:07.22 GOLD

JFAC-NJ 10Son, Matthew5 1:07.75 GOLD

JFAC-NJ 10Garifalos, Peter6 1:08.96 GOLD

EAG-NJ 10Alvarez, Alessandro G7 1:10.59 SILV

EAG-NJ  9Laynez, Angel8 1:12.62 SILV

WAVE-NJ  9Miller, Carter F9 1:13.00 SILV

EAG-NJ  8Gomez, Martin10 1:16.94 SILV

JFAC-NJ  8Jones, Roman p11 1:17.40 SILV

SCAR-NJ  8Kim, Joram K12 1:17.54 SILV

SCAR-NJ 10Horodnik, Liam T13 1:17.63 SILV

WAVE-NJ  9Kaminsky, William14 1:18.00 SILV

EAG-NJ  9Rivas, Kevin J15 1:19.65 SILV

RHSC-NJ 10McCann, Charles V16 1:20.38 SILV

SCAR-NJ  9Lee, Anton17 1:20.77 SILV

SCAR-NJ 10Caslin, Andrew L18 1:21.06 SILV

SCAR-NJ 10Higgins, Ryan T19 1:21.54 SILV

WAVE-NJ  9Yae, James M20 1:24.22

EAG-NJ  9Garcia, Alessandro21 1:25.61

WAVE-NJ  9Lee, Jaden22 1:26.29

UNSCA-NJ  9Chang, Christopher S23 1:26.72

SCAR-NJ  7Hilzen, Max O24 1:26.91

SCAR-NJ  7Kim, Vincent E25 1:28.16

SCAR-NJ 10Pisinski, Matthew26 1:28.20

SCAR-NJ  9Park, Justin M27 1:29.38

RHSC-NJ 10Barone, Thomas28 1:29.47

WAVE-NJ 10Kwon, Joshua O29 1:29.65

TWST-NJ 10Roque, Joseph M30 1:31.77

EAG-NJ  9Grullon, James31 1:32.79

SCAR-NJ  7Catanzaro, William M32 1:33.75

TWST-NJ 10Zheng, Darren33 1:34.00

CBGC-NJ  8Grin, Robert34 1:34.69

SCAR-NJ 10Lloyd, Aidan T35 1:36.87

SCAR-NJ  7Horodnik, Aidan B36 1:37.94

TWST-NJ  9Liu-Walter, Zachary37 1:38.65

SCAR-NJ  9Choi, Ian H38 1:39.75

SCAR-NJ  7Catanzaro, Samuel D39 1:40.85

CBGC-NJ  9Traboulsi, Nicholas40 1:42.58

SCAR-NJ  9Cribbs, Taylor41 1:42.94

TWST-NJ  9Liu-Walter, Dyaln42 1:58.39

SCAR-NJ  8Lee, David D--- NS

JFAC-NJ  9Poggi, Maximo--- NS

SCAR-NJ 10Ju, Jason--- SCR

SCAR-NJ  9Molos, Christian D--- SCR

SCAR-NJ 10Shcherbachev, Aleksey I--- SCR

TWST-NJ 10Bernard, Thaddeus E--- SCR

TWST-NJ  8Bernard, Tristan G--- SCR

TWST-NJ  9Espejo, Judd--- SCR

 
#3  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

GOLD1:00.69

SILV1:08.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 12Gutierrez, Brianna1 59.88 GOLD

TWST-NJ 12Pellosis, Eroleenn G2 1:02.19 SILV

EAG-NJ 12Alvarez, Bianca V3 1:03.66 SILV

CBGC-NJ 11De Leon, Rica Hannah4 1:04.14 SILV

JFAC-NJ 12Morse, Elle C5 1:04.69 SILV

CBGC-NJ 11Elmasry, Yasmin6 1:05.19 SILV

JFAC-NJ 12Monterrosa, Savannah7 1:05.75 SILV

JFAC-NJ 12Dougherty, Sarah8 1:06.06 SILV

31.86 1:06.06

JFAC-NJ 11Moncrieffe, Angelina9 1:06.56 SILV

JFAC-NJ 11Benzija, Alyssa10 1:07.00 SILV

JFAC-NJ 11Juan, Jamielyn11 1:08.03 SILV

EAG-NJ 11Rivas, Stephanie K12 1:08.34

EAG-NJ 12Hernandez, Maya13 1:08.66

EAG-NJ 11Matos, Jaylin14 1:09.37

33.35 1:09.37

EAG-NJ 11Morocho, Erika J15 1:10.80

33.21 1:10.80

EAG-NJ 11Vasquez, Emily16 1:12.23

33.03 1:12.23

JFAC-NJ 12Dougherty, Emma17 1:12.44

49.68 1:12.44

JG-NJ 12Bardello, Maya C18 1:12.65

JG-NJ 11Lubecka, Honorata B19 1:14.15

35.11 1:14.15

RHSC-NJ 12Clifford, Emma J20 1:15.28

TWST-NJ 12Berry, Zaria S21 1:16.87

36.36 1:16.87

JFAC-NJ 11Pita, Corinne22 1:17.13

36.34 1:17.13

JFAC-NJ 11Armonaitis, Katie23 1:17.48

1:30.03 1:17.48

JG-NJ 11Scialla, Olvia N24 1:18.37

16.11 1:18.37

EAG-NJ 12Racz, Nicolette E25 1:21.41

36.34 1:21.41

TWST-NJ 12Zheng, Karen26 1:33.20

44.04 1:33.20

RHSC-NJ 11Phelan, Maeve A27 1:38.58

UN-NJ-NJ 11McDermott, Kelly--- NS

WAVE-NJ 11Lawrence, Samantha N--- NS

CBGC-NJ 12Braun, Isabella--- SCR

JG-NJ 12Collins, Taylor M--- SCR

RHSC-NJ 11Edinburg, Skyler K--- SCR
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#4  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

GOLD1:00.49

SILV1:08.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 12Ercan, Ege1 59.06 GOLD

JFAC-NJ 12Son, David2 1:00.34 GOLD

TWST-NJ 12Rincon, Anthony3 1:00.52 SILV

CBGC-NJ 12Grijalva, Gabriel4 1:01.58 SILV

CBGC-NJ 12Urteaga, Piero5 1:01.61 SILV

EAG-NJ 12Gomez, Benjamin J6 1:01.72 SILV

JFAC-NJ 11Somick, Steven7 1:04.81 SILV

WAVE-NJ 12Kwon, Isaac O8 1:04.91 SILV

TWST-NJ 12Wang, Eric9 1:05.19 SILV

JFAC-NJ 12Kim, Jeremy10 1:05.47 SILV

JFAC-NJ 12Spahic, Harris11 1:05.49 SILV

EAG-NJ 11Rumipulla, John S12 1:06.74 SILV

WAVE-NJ 11Kim, Seung Chan S13 1:07.17 SILV

WAVE-NJ 11Jon, Brian14 1:09.00

JFAC-NJ 11Pothen, Luke15 1:10.14

EAG-NJ 11Quintana, Dylan J16 1:10.46

WAVE-NJ 11Srinivasan, Rajan17 1:10.66

WAVE-NJ 11Song, Eric18 1:11.32

EAG-NJ 12Meija, Michael P19 1:11.37

JFAC-NJ 12Dougherty, James20 1:11.94

EAG-NJ 11Mejia, Chris A21 1:14.47

EAG-NJ 11Borgil, Baljaa22 1:15.28

JFAC-NJ 12Stavash, Adam23 1:15.85

SCAR-NJ 12Kim, Derek24 1:17.78

WAVE-NJ 12Solovey, Noah25 1:17.81

SCAR-NJ 11Chau, Jasper H26 1:17.97

JFAC-NJ 11Merchel, Daniel27 1:20.52

JFAC-NJ 12McHenry, Jack28 1:20.55

TWST-NJ 11Soto, Matthew29 1:20.88

CBGC-NJ 11Conillas, Justin30 1:21.38

SCAR-NJ 11Grinberg, Alan N31 1:23.66

JG-NJ 11Colligan, Andrew J32 1:24.13

SCAR-NJ 11Ranger, Nicholas R33 1:24.56

TWST-NJ 12Shah, Parth R34 1:25.75

JFAC-NJ 12Florio, Luke35 1:29.81

JFAC-NJ 11Snyder, Jamison36 1:32.62

SCAR-NJ 11Lang, Charlie J37 1:53.87

WAVE-NJ 11Tritter, Hudson C--- NS

CBGC-NJ 11Arias, Matthew--- SCR

WAVE-NJ 11Cho, Andy--- SCR

WAVE-NJ 12Lucacel, Alexander G--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 11Mangat, Eshaan--- SCR

 
#5  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

GOLD36.69

SILV43.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBGC-NJ  9Bartoszewicz, Julia1 37.72 SILV

CBGC-NJ  9Washington, Chenai2 37.97 SILV

TWST-NJ 10Rivera, Klarisse3 38.28 SILV

CBGC-NJ  9Lozano, Karyme4 38.91 SILV

UNSCA-NJ 10Herrera-Lim, Audrey H5 39.56 SILV

JFAC-NJ  9Valenzuela, Emily6 40.62 SILV

TWST-NJ 10Pikula, Emmalie7 41.36 SILV

RHSC-NJ 10Troyer, Aya H8 41.37 SILV

JFAC-NJ  8Nowak, Haley9 41.78 SILV

CBGC-NJ  9Berkenbosch, Julia10 41.79 SILV

CBGC-NJ  9Urteaga, Alexa*11 41.85 SILV

JFAC-NJ  9Jaworski, Lara*11 41.85 SILV

TWST-NJ 10Wang, April13 42.15 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Bhandari, Ashley14 42.81 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Bhandari, Kimberly15 43.18 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Deras, Bryanna A16 43.37 SILV

TWST-NJ 10Shah, Deeya R17 43.93

JG-NJ  9Alvarez, Isabella S18 44.04

CBGC-NJ  9Berkenbosch, Samantha19 44.43

TWST-NJ 10Taylor, Simone B20 44.44

SCAR-NJ  9Ruatos, Chastity J21 44.52

WAVE-NJ 10Jin, Lena22 44.79

WAVE-NJ  6Kim, Angelina23 45.88

JG-NJ  8Topolski, Laura H24 46.18

RHSC-NJ 10Ledgett, Clare E25 46.37

WAVE-NJ  8Jung, Amy26 46.84

JFAC-NJ  7Van Lenten, Addison M27 47.90

CBGC-NJ  9Hernandez, Gabriela28 48.87

UNSCA-NJ  9Golovina, Julia A29 48.94

SCAR-NJ  7Rodriguez, Kayla I30 49.10

SCAR-NJ  7Danforth, Katherine A31 49.47

JFAC-NJ  9Severini, Sydney32 49.84

TWST-NJ  7Abdelghani, Sama W33 50.22

JFAC-NJ  9Coleman, Emilia34 50.38

RHSC-NJ  9Vincent, Holly M35 50.59

RHSC-NJ  9Lorsbach, Miranda S36 50.60

SCAR-NJ  9Pundik, Maria37 50.73

JG-NJ 10McLean, Erin P38 51.07

SCAR-NJ  9Parent, Taeva J39 51.31

RHSC-NJ 10Flynn, Madeline C40 51.34

SCAR-NJ  8Lee, Lea41 51.41

SCAR-NJ  8Kim, Emily J42 51.52

SCAR-NJ  9Caramagna, Julia43 51.81

EAG-NJ  8Morocho, Karen A44 52.60

CBGC-NJ  9Montanez, Madison45 52.81

TWST-NJ  8Chow, Olivia R46 53.02

JFAC-NJ  9Kaldon, Kamila47 53.18

CBGC-NJ  9Enze, Malia48 53.40

JG-NJ  7Schreiber, McKenzie N49 54.11

SCAR-NJ  9Afacan, Kristen G50 55.28

RHSC-NJ 10Ortizzo, Vita T51 55.37

JFAC-NJ  9Sheffey, Madelyn52 55.50

SCAR-NJ  9Porco, Gabriella M53 56.02

SCAR-NJ  8Zilber, Eden R54 56.80

SCAR-NJ  8Moon, Annika J55 57.06

JFAC-NJ  8Mougalian, Grace E56 57.07

SCAR-NJ  9Ipekci, Melissa C57 57.58

JG-NJ  7Busniak, Jill58 59.18

SCAR-NJ  9Kamp, Rylee R59 1:00.47

TWST-NJ  9Morales, Kayla G60 1:01.03

JFAC-NJ  6Rodriguez, Chloe B61 1:20.68

JFAC-NJ  9Kutner, Lucia F--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

TWST-NJ  9Abdelghani, Maryam W--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

TWST-NJ  6Chow, Ying--- DQ

Not on back off wall

TWST-NJ  9Kramer, Olivia--- DQ

No touch at turn

WAVE-NJ  7Chung, Sidney--- DQ

No touch at turn

JG-NJ 10Bunda-Terranova, Alexa--- NS

TWST-NJ  9Sanghavi, Disha D--- NS

SCAR-NJ  9Catanzaro, Mia D--- NS

SCAR-NJ 10Tongol, Hailey--- SCR

SCAR-NJ  8Bucca, Claire L--- SCR

WAVE-NJ  8Vandermel, Jacklyn A--- SCR

TWST-NJ 10Matos, Elizabeth A--- SCR

TWST-NJ  9Rey, Meghan A--- SCR

 
#6  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

GOLD36.99

SILV43.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBGC-NJ 10De Leon, Samuel1 34.74 GOLD

UNEAG-NJ 10Uribe, Brian G2 35.56 GOLD

UNEAG-NJ  9Kidchob, Andrew3 36.64 GOLD

EAG-NJ 10Madrid, Omar J4 36.81 GOLD

RHSC-NJ 10Troyer, Toshi H5 39.40 SILV

EAG-NJ 10Alvarez, Alessandro G6 39.49 SILV

JFAC-NJ 10Kim, Andrew7 40.47 SILV

JFAC-NJ  8Baltaytis, Aaron8 41.29 SILV

SCAR-NJ  9Lee, Anton9 41.35 SILV

TWST-NJ  9Ortiz, Isaac A10 41.36 SILV

SCAR-NJ 10Higgins, Ryan T11 41.98 SILV

WAVE-NJ  9Kim, Brandon D12 42.23 SILV

SCAR-NJ 10Horodnik, Liam T13 42.28 SILV

SCAR-NJ 10Caslin, Andrew L14 43.43 SILV

WAVE-NJ  8Gao, Brandon15 43.50 SILV

WAVE-NJ  7Bae, Joseph S16 43.78 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Shinde, Krishna V17 43.94

SCAR-NJ  7Kim, Vincent E18 44.25

RHSC-NJ 10Barone, Thomas19 44.38

UNSCA-NJ  9Chang, Christopher S20 44.88

SCAR-NJ  7Hilzen, Max O21 45.43

JFAC-NJ  9Truong, Nevo22 45.55

EAG-NJ  9Garcia, Alessandro23 46.91

SCAR-NJ 10Pisinski, Matthew24 47.09

CBGC-NJ  8Grin, Robert25 47.14

WAVE-NJ  8Choe, Ha Young A26 47.28

WAVE-NJ  7Kwon, Eric27 47.57

JFAC-NJ  9Rodriguez, Lucas28 47.60

SCAR-NJ  9Choi, Ian H29 48.25

TWST-NJ 10Gerger, Tommy30 49.84

TWST-NJ  9Liu-Walter, Dyaln31 49.86

TWST-NJ  9Liu-Walter, Zachary32 51.54
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(#6  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back)

SCAR-NJ  7Catanzaro, William M33 52.15

TWST-NJ  8Luto, Kacper34 52.31

SCAR-NJ  9Asta, Joseph S35 52.37

JFAC-NJ  7Snyder, Cameron36 53.21

SCAR-NJ 10Lloyd, Aidan T37 53.81

SCAR-NJ  9Cribbs, Taylor38 53.87

JG-NJ  9Bardello, Michael C39 53.94

JG-NJ  8Mills, Teddy40 58.56

SCAR-NJ  9Tymoshenko, Mark41 58.69

JG-NJ  9Bunda, Ayden42 59.28

JG-NJ  6Smith, Bryan P43 1:01.64

JFAC-NJ  9Li, Zak44 1:04.22

JFAC-NJ  6Sheffey, George45 1:12.49

TWST-NJ  6Ben-Adi, Yael--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

EAG-NJ  8Gomez, Martin--- DQ

No touch at turn

JFAC-NJ 10Mougalian, Evan--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

TWST-NJ  9Lin, Charles--- DQ

Not on back off wall

SCAR-NJ  7Horodnik, Aidan B--- DQ

Not on back off wall

JFAC-NJ  9Poggi, Maximo--- NS

SCAR-NJ  8Lee, David D--- NS

SCAR-NJ  7Catanzaro, Samuel D--- NS

WAVE-NJ  7Lee, Andrew--- NS

SCAR-NJ  9Molos, Christian D--- SCR

SCAR-NJ 10Ju, Jason--- SCR

TWST-NJ 10Cordoba, Leandro--- SCR

TWST-NJ  8Lopez, David--- SCR

TWST-NJ  9Obiozor, Kenechi C--- SCR

TWST-NJ  8Browne, Malik--- SCR

TWST-NJ  8Bernard, Tristan G--- SCR

TWST-NJ  9Espejo, Judd--- SCR

CBGC-NJ 10Erden, Mert--- SCR

 
#7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

GOLD1:19.09

SILV1:29.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNEAG-NJ 11Kidchob, Alexis1 1:17.62 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 11Hernandez, Vanessa2 1:18.78 GOLD

JFAC-NJ 12Monterrosa, Savannah3 1:22.96 SILV

JFAC-NJ 12Gutierrez, Brianna4 1:24.16 SILV

CBGC-NJ 11Elmasry, Yasmin5 1:24.52 SILV

EAG-NJ 11Rivas, Stephanie K6 1:27.22 SILV

RHSC-NJ 12Nesto, Summer N7 1:30.35

EAG-NJ 12Hernandez, Maya8 1:30.68

JFAC-NJ 12Racciatti, Madeleine9 1:32.43

EAG-NJ 11Morocho, Erika J10 1:34.15

RHSC-NJ 12Samuelson, Grace R11 1:34.66

EAG-NJ 11Matos, Jaylin12 1:40.47

EAG-NJ 11Vasquez, Emily13 1:40.62

CBGC-NJ 11Trejo, Emily14 1:46.31

JG-NJ 11Scialla, Olvia N15 1:48.03

RHSC-NJ 12Clifford, Emma J16 1:48.44

RHSC-NJ 11Fazendin, Carly R17 1:50.65

JFAC-NJ 11Daughtrey, Clare I18 1:58.41

RHSC-NJ 11Phelan, Maeve A--- DQ

No touch

 
#8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

GOLD1:20.09

SILV1:29.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWST-NJ 12Wang, Eric1 1:09.28 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 12Romanov, Tristan2 1:15.94 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 12Mui, Jason3 1:16.16 GOLD

WAVE-NJ 11Cho, Eddy4 1:16.57 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 12Grijalva, Gabriel5 1:21.60 SILV

WAVE-NJ 11Kim, Seung Chan S6 1:22.04 SILV

CBGC-NJ 12Urteaga, Piero7 1:22.65 SILV

WAVE-NJ 12Kwon, Isaac O8 1:23.66 SILV

JFAC-NJ 12Spahic, Harris9 1:26.53 SILV

WAVE-NJ 11Song, Eric10 1:30.81

WAVE-NJ 11Srinivasan, Rajan11 1:31.44

JFAC-NJ 12Stavash, Adam12 1:33.25

EAG-NJ 11Dominguez, Marvin13 1:36.03

JFAC-NJ 12McHenry, Jack14 1:37.16

CBGC-NJ 12Yusim, Ronald15 1:39.00

WAVE-NJ 12Solovey, Noah16 1:39.43

EAG-NJ 11Restrepo, Sergio17 1:39.55

CBGC-NJ 11Simeone, James18 1:40.66

SCAR-NJ 11Ranger, Nicholas R19 1:45.75

EAG-NJ 11Borgil, Baljaa20 1:46.75

CBGC-NJ 11Conillas, Justin21 1:52.00

JFAC-NJ 12Florio, Luke22 1:52.76

JG-NJ 11Colligan, Andrew J--- DQ

One hand touch

WAVE-NJ 12Lucacel, Alexander G--- SCR

 
#9  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

GOLD35.79

SILV42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 10Baltaytis, Kira1 32.57 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 10Mui, Kaytlin2 32.59 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 10Trigub, Sophia3 33.63 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 10Shubaderov, Elizabeth4 33.84 GOLD

EAG-NJ 10Lobato, Aimee O5 34.25 GOLD

CBGC-NJ  9Lozano, Karyme6 35.37 GOLD

WAVE-NJ 10Vandermel, Kathrine E7 36.50 SILV

JFAC-NJ  8Nowak, Haley8 36.66 SILV

SCAR-NJ 10Rodriguez, Sydney M9 37.32 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Paulino Cruz, Lia10 39.50 SILV

SCAR-NJ 10Kim, Tiffany E11 39.91 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Bhandari, Ashley12 40.19 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Bhandari, Kimberly13 41.31 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Deras, Bryanna A14 41.87 SILV

EAG-NJ  8Laynez, Alejandra S15 41.94 SILV

WAVE-NJ  6Kim, Angelina16 43.00

EAG-NJ  8Matos, Melany17 43.36

CBGC-NJ  9Urteaga, Alexa18 44.37

JFAC-NJ  8Oosterwyk, Hailey E19 44.69

TWST-NJ 10Villacis, Gracie C20 46.07

WAVE-NJ 10Jin, Lena21 46.40

CBGC-NJ  9Berkenbosch, Julia22 46.97

CBGC-NJ  9Berkenbosch, Samantha23 47.22

TWST-NJ 10Rivera, Klarisse24 47.59

WAVE-NJ  8Jung, Amy25 50.49

CBGC-NJ  9Hernandez, Gabriela26 52.50

WAVE-NJ  7Chung, Sidney27 53.25

CBGC-NJ  9Montanez, Madison28 56.22

JFAC-NJ  8Damico, Veronica29 57.12

JG-NJ  9Alvarez, Isabella S30 1:00.35

SCAR-NJ  9Afacan, Kristen G31 1:01.27

JG-NJ  8Topolski, Laura H32 1:02.68

TWST-NJ  8Chow, Olivia R--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

UN-NJ-NJ 10Alexay, Ariana--- NS

WAVE-NJ  8Vandermel, Jacklyn A--- SCR

 
#10  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

GOLD36.29

SILV42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 10Ranatunga, Nadil1 32.53 GOLD

CBGC-NJ  9Elmasry, Ali2 32.78 GOLD

JFAC-NJ 10Son, Matthew3 33.44 GOLD

UNEAG-NJ 10Uribe, Brian G4 34.04 GOLD

UNEAG-NJ  9Kidchob, Andrew5 34.97 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 10De Leon, Samuel6 35.09 GOLD

WAVE-NJ  9Miller, Carter F7 35.10 GOLD

JFAC-NJ  8Jones, Roman p8 37.44 SILV

TWST-NJ 10Ilagan, Samuel9 38.50 SILV

EAG-NJ  9Laynez, Angel10 40.27 SILV

WAVE-NJ  9Yae, James M11 42.71 SILV

SCAR-NJ  8Kim, Joram K12 43.72

EAG-NJ  8Gomez, Martin13 43.94

CBGC-NJ 10Filipovic, Allen14 44.06

WAVE-NJ  9Kaminsky, William15 44.84

RHSC-NJ 10McCann, Charles V16 45.97

CBGC-NJ 10Shinde, Krishna V17 46.19

WAVE-NJ  7Bae, Joseph S18 47.62

WAVE-NJ  9Lee, Jaden19 48.25

WAVE-NJ  8Gao, Brandon20 49.02

WAVE-NJ 10Kwon, Joshua O21 49.44

TWST-NJ 10Roque, Joseph M22 52.78

WAVE-NJ  8Choe, Ha Young A23 53.60

SCAR-NJ  9Asta, Joseph S24 57.91

TWST-NJ 10Zheng, Darren25 1:01.62

TWST-NJ  8Luto, Kacper26 1:10.87

CBGC-NJ  9Traboulsi, Nicholas--- DQ

Alternating Kick
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(#10  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly)

SCAR-NJ  9Tymoshenko, Mark--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

EAG-NJ  9Rivas, Kevin J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

WAVE-NJ  7Kwon, Eric--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

WAVE-NJ  7Lee, Andrew--- NS

CBGC-NJ 10Erden, Mert--- SCR

 
#11  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

GOLD30.89

SILV35.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNEAG-NJ 11Kidchob, Alexis1 30.84 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 11Hernandez, Vanessa2 30.91 SILV

CBGC-NJ 11De Leon, Rica Hannah3 32.72 SILV

JFAC-NJ 11Moncrieffe, Angelina4 32.94 SILV

EAG-NJ 12Alvarez, Bianca V5 33.53 SILV

JFAC-NJ 11Benzija, Alyssa6 34.05 SILV

EAG-NJ 11Matos, Jaylin7 34.66 SILV

EAG-NJ 11Rivas, Stephanie K8 34.71 SILV

TWST-NJ 12Pellosis, Eroleenn G9 34.91 SILV

CBGC-NJ 11Elmasry, Yasmin10 35.50

JFAC-NJ 12Dougherty, Emma11 36.31

EAG-NJ 11Morocho, Erika J12 37.31

RHSC-NJ 12Nesto, Summer N13 37.40

RHSC-NJ 12Zimmerman, Sofia R*14 38.34

JFAC-NJ 11Pita, Corinne*14 38.34

CBGC-NJ 11Trejo, Emily16 39.81

EAG-NJ 12Racz, Nicolette E17 43.00

TWST-NJ 12Berry, Zaria S18 44.81

JFAC-NJ 11Armonaitis, Katie19 46.10

TWST-NJ 12Chaverra, Estefania20 50.34

UN-NJ-NJ 11McDermott, Kelly--- NS

CBGC-NJ 12Braun, Isabella--- SCR

TWST-NJ 11Bernard, Thandi L--- SCR

 
#12  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

GOLD31.19

SILV35.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 12Son, David1 29.17 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 12Mui, Jason2 31.37 SILV

TWST-NJ 12Rincon, Anthony3 31.44 SILV

CBGC-NJ 12Romanov, Tristan4 31.78 SILV

WAVE-NJ 11Jon, Brian5 32.19 SILV

EAG-NJ 11Rumipulla, John S6 32.39 SILV

CBGC-NJ 12Bartoszewicz, Tomasz7 32.64 SILV

JFAC-NJ 12Kim, Jeremy8 33.91 SILV

EAG-NJ 11Quintana, Dylan J9 34.52 SILV

EAG-NJ 11Dominguez, Marvin10 37.19

EAG-NJ 11Borgil, Baljaa11 37.98

EAG-NJ 12Meija, Michael P12 39.92

EAG-NJ 11Mejia, Chris A13 41.78

TWST-NJ 12Shah, Parth R14 43.13

TWST-NJ 11Soto, Matthew15 49.50

EAG-NJ 11Restrepo, Sergio--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

WAVE-NJ 11Cho, Eddy--- NS

CBGC-NJ 11Arias, Matthew--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 11Mangat, Eshaan--- SCR

 
#13  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

GOLD1:19.79

SILV1:36.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBGC-NJ 10Mui, Kaytlin1 1:13.09 GOLD

WAVE-NJ 10Kanofsky, Chayna2 1:22.47 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Trigub, Sophia3 1:24.38 SILV

EAG-NJ  8Laynez, Alejandra S4 1:28.86 SILV

RHSC-NJ 10Troyer, Aya H5 1:30.39 SILV

JFAC-NJ  9Jaworski, Lara6 1:30.75 SILV

JG-NJ 10Mills, Sydney7 1:31.22 SILV

JFAC-NJ  9Braden, Avery8 1:31.96 SILV

JFAC-NJ 10Mercado, Camila9 1:33.16 SILV

JFAC-NJ  8Oosterwyk, Hailey E10 1:39.50

JG-NJ  8Topolski, Laura H11 1:43.31

JG-NJ 10McLean, Erin P12 1:50.02

JG-NJ  9Schreiber, Peyton E13 1:52.31

RHSC-NJ  9Lorsbach, Miranda S14 1:52.50

JG-NJ 10Nothstine, Ava R--- NS

 
#14  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

GOLD1:20.89

SILV1:36.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBGC-NJ  9Elmasry, Ali1 1:15.72 GOLD

JFAC-NJ 10Garifalos, Peter2 1:19.79 GOLD

EAG-NJ 10Madrid, Omar J3 1:19.84 GOLD

EAG-NJ 10Alvarez, Alessandro G4 1:23.24 SILV

EAG-NJ  9Laynez, Angel5 1:26.78 SILV

RHSC-NJ 10Troyer, Toshi H6 1:29.45 SILV

JFAC-NJ  8Jones, Roman p7 1:29.68 SILV

JFAC-NJ  7Snyder, Cameron8 1:55.33

CBGC-NJ  8Grin, Robert--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

CBGC-NJ  9Traboulsi, Nicholas--- DQ

No touch at turn

WAVE-NJ  9Kim, Brandon D--- NS

TWST-NJ  8Bernard, Tristan G--- SCR

 
#15  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

GOLD1:09.09

SILV1:21.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 12Gutierrez, Brianna1 1:05.32 GOLD

31.71 1:05.32

UNEAG-NJ 11Kidchob, Alexis2 1:08.82 GOLD

33.03 1:08.82

CBGC-NJ 11Hernandez, Vanessa3 1:09.79 SILV

33.70 1:09.79

CBGC-NJ 11De Leon, Rica Hannah4 1:13.15 SILV

35.64 1:13.15

JFAC-NJ 12Morse, Elle C5 1:13.21 SILV

35.48 1:13.21

JFAC-NJ 12Dougherty, Sarah6 1:14.74 SILV

1:14.45 1:14.74

JFAC-NJ 11Juan, Jamielyn7 1:15.04 SILV

36.78 1:15.04

EAG-NJ 11Vasquez, Emily8 1:16.30 SILV

36.97 1:16.30

JG-NJ 11Lubecka, Honorata B9 1:19.73 SILV

39.08 1:19.73

JG-NJ 12Bardello, Maya C10 1:20.61 SILV

39.13 1:20.61

JFAC-NJ 12Racciatti, Madeleine11 1:20.67 SILV

1:20.32 1:20.67

EAG-NJ 12Hernandez, Maya12 1:22.26

40.06 1:22.26

TWST-NJ 11Dizon, Jayda Y13 1:25.87

40.73 1:25.87

JG-NJ 11Scialla, Olvia N14 1:28.97

42.83 1:28.97

TWST-NJ 12Zheng, Karen15 1:44.06

JFAC-NJ 11Daughtrey, Clare I16 1:45.92

49.20 1:45.92

JG-NJ 11Dailey, Jessica M17 2:01.32

56.79 2:01.32

RHSC-NJ 11Phelan, Maeve A18 2:01.90

58.81 2:01.90

WAVE-NJ 11Lawrence, Samantha N--- NS

RHSC-NJ 11Edinburg, Skyler K--- SCR

JG-NJ 12Collins, Taylor M--- SCR

RHSC-NJ 12Nesto, Summer N--- SCR

 
#16  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

GOLD1:09.79

SILV1:21.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWST-NJ 12Rincon, Anthony1 1:05.30 GOLD

31.62 1:05.30

JFAC-NJ 12Ercan, Ege2 1:05.70 GOLD

32.07 1:05.70

CBGC-NJ 12Mui, Jason3 1:09.88 SILV

33.65 1:09.88

JFAC-NJ 11Somick, Steven4 1:09.92 SILV

33.94 1:09.92

JFAC-NJ 12Spahic, Harris5 1:13.23 SILV

35.12 1:13.23

EAG-NJ 12Gomez, Benjamin J6 1:13.73 SILV

35.96 1:13.73

CBGC-NJ 12Bartoszewicz, Tomasz7 1:17.31 SILV

WAVE-NJ 11Jon, Brian8 1:18.22 SILV

38.29 1:18.22
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(#16  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

JFAC-NJ 12Dougherty, James9 1:20.90 SILV

38.19 1:20.90

CBGC-NJ 12Yusim, Ronald10 1:27.27

42.14 1:27.27

EAG-NJ 11Restrepo, Sergio11 1:28.96

43.63 1:28.96

EAG-NJ 11Dominguez, Marvin12 1:29.33

42.77 1:29.33

EAG-NJ 11Mejia, Chris A13 1:30.69

43.38 1:30.69

EAG-NJ 11Borgil, Baljaa14 1:33.67

44.45 1:33.67

RHSC-NJ 11Auborn, Samuel J15 1:34.05

43.72 1:34.05

JFAC-NJ 12McHenry, Jack16 1:35.62

46.19 1:35.62

SCAR-NJ 11Grinberg, Alan N17 1:40.19

48.72 1:40.19

JFAC-NJ 11Snyder, Jamison18 1:52.36

JG-NJ 11Licata, Joey19 1:52.44

51.84 1:52.44

SCAR-NJ 11Lang, Charlie J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

WAVE-NJ 11Tritter, Hudson C--- NS

WAVE-NJ 11Cho, Andy--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 11Mangat, Eshaan--- SCR

 
#17  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

GOLD31.29

SILV36.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBGC-NJ 10Shubaderov, Elizabeth1 31.06 GOLD

WAVE-NJ 10Vandermel, Kathrine E2 31.59 SILV

EAG-NJ 10Lobato, Aimee O3 31.83 SILV

WAVE-NJ 10Kanofsky, Chayna4 31.93 SILV

TWST-NJ 10Tamayo, Paula C5 32.66 SILV

CBGC-NJ  9Bartoszewicz, Julia6 32.70 SILV

CBGC-NJ  9Washington, Chenai7 34.04 SILV

JFAC-NJ  8Benzija, Samantha8 34.22 SILV

TWST-NJ 10Wang, April9 34.68 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Paulino Cruz, Lia10 35.00 SILV

EAG-NJ  8Laynez, Alejandra S11 35.11 SILV

TWST-NJ 10Rivera, Klarisse12 35.31 SILV

CBGC-NJ 10Deras, Bryanna A13 36.13 SILV

EAG-NJ  8Matos, Melany14 36.14 SILV

WAVE-NJ 10Jin, Lena15 37.24

CBGC-NJ  9Urteaga, Alexa16 37.70

TWST-NJ 10Villacis, Gracie C*17 38.16

TWST-NJ 10Pikula, Emmalie*17 38.16

CBGC-NJ  9Berkenbosch, Julia19 38.65

RHSC-NJ 10Flynn, Madeline C20 39.01

TWST-NJ 10Shah, Deeya R21 39.23

RHSC-NJ 10Troyer, Aya H22 39.82

CBGC-NJ  9Berkenbosch, Samantha23 39.86

CBGC-NJ 10Bhandari, Kimberly24 40.02

WAVE-NJ  6Kim, Angelina25 40.77

TWST-NJ 10Taylor, Simone B26 41.41

JG-NJ  9Alvarez, Isabella S*27 41.67

SCAR-NJ  9Caramagna, Julia*27 41.67

JFAC-NJ  9Coleman, Emilia29 42.00

UNSCA-NJ  9Golovina, Julia A30 42.01

RHSC-NJ 10Ledgett, Clare E31 42.30

RHSC-NJ  9Vincent, Holly M32 42.37

EAG-NJ  8Morocho, Karen A33 42.81

JFAC-NJ  9Severini, Sydney34 43.13

JFAC-NJ  9Kaldon, Kamila35 43.44

JG-NJ  9Schreiber, Peyton E36 44.62

JFAC-NJ  8Damico, Veronica37 45.52

WAVE-NJ  7Chung, Sidney38 46.23

WAVE-NJ  8Jung, Amy*39 46.62

CBGC-NJ  9Hernandez, Gabriela*39 46.62

CBGC-NJ  9Enze, Malia41 46.63

TWST-NJ  9Kramer, Olivia42 47.31

RHSC-NJ  9Lorsbach, Miranda S43 47.38

SCAR-NJ  9Afacan, Kristen G44 47.80

SCAR-NJ  7Danforth, Katherine A45 47.99

SCAR-NJ  8Lee, Lea46 48.50

SCAR-NJ  9Ipekci, Melissa C47 49.53

JFAC-NJ  9Kutner, Lucia F48 50.24

JFAC-NJ  8Mougalian, Grace E*49 50.37

JG-NJ 10McLean, Erin P*49 50.37

SCAR-NJ  9Porco, Gabriella M51 50.46

CBGC-NJ  9Montanez, Madison52 50.89

RHSC-NJ 10Ortizzo, Vita T53 51.22

JG-NJ  7Schreiber, McKenzie N54 52.04

JFAC-NJ  9Sheffey, Madelyn55 53.92

SCAR-NJ  8Moon, Annika J56 54.32

TWST-NJ  7Abdelghani, Sama W57 54.41

TWST-NJ  9Abdelghani, Maryam W58 54.52

TWST-NJ  8Chow, Olivia R59 57.69

SCAR-NJ  9Kamp, Rylee R60 59.68

TWST-NJ  9Morales, Kayla G61 1:00.04

JG-NJ  7Busniak, Jill62 1:01.84

TWST-NJ  6Chow, Ying63 1:07.15

JFAC-NJ  6Rodriguez, Chloe B64 1:07.81

SCAR-NJ  9Catanzaro, Mia D--- NS

JG-NJ 10Bunda-Terranova, Alexa--- NS

JG-NJ 10Nothstine, Ava R--- NS

UN-NJ-NJ 10Alexay, Ariana--- NS

TWST-NJ  9Sanghavi, Disha D--- NS

UN-NJ-NJ  9McDermott, Carolyn--- NS

TWST-NJ  9Rey, Meghan A--- SCR

WAVE-NJ  8Vandermel, Jacklyn A--- SCR

TWST-NJ 10Matos, Elizabeth A--- SCR

SCAR-NJ 10Tongol, Hailey--- SCR

SCAR-NJ  8Bucca, Claire L--- SCR

 
#18  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

GOLD30.99

SILV36.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBGC-NJ 10De Leon, Samuel1 30.25 GOLD

EAG-NJ 10Madrid, Omar J2 31.16 SILV

EAG-NJ 10Alvarez, Alessandro G3 32.38 SILV

EAG-NJ  9Laynez, Angel4 32.40 SILV

WAVE-NJ  9Miller, Carter F5 33.28 SILV

WAVE-NJ  9Kaminsky, William6 33.66 SILV

TWST-NJ 10Ilagan, Samuel7 33.69 SILV

TWST-NJ  9Ortiz, Isaac A8 34.90 SILV

RHSC-NJ 10Troyer, Toshi H9 35.87 SILV

EAG-NJ  9Rivas, Kevin J10 36.17 SILV

RHSC-NJ 10McCann, Charles V11 36.35

WAVE-NJ  9Yae, James M12 36.53

JFAC-NJ 10Mougalian, Evan13 36.61

JFAC-NJ  8Baltaytis, Aaron14 36.80

CBGC-NJ 10Filipovic, Allen15 36.92

SCAR-NJ  9Park, Justin M16 37.78

SCAR-NJ  7Kim, Vincent E17 38.28

EAG-NJ  8Gomez, Martin18 38.65

JFAC-NJ 10Kim, Andrew19 38.70

TWST-NJ 10Zheng, Darren20 38.71

EAG-NJ  9Garcia, Alessandro21 38.75

WAVE-NJ  8Gao, Brandon22 38.76

JFAC-NJ  9Truong, Nevo23 38.81

WAVE-NJ  9Lee, Jaden24 38.91

EAG-NJ  9Grullon, James25 39.03

TWST-NJ 10Gerger, Tommy26 39.55

RHSC-NJ 10Barone, Thomas27 39.63

TWST-NJ 10Roque, Joseph M28 40.15

WAVE-NJ  9Kim, Brandon D29 40.69

WAVE-NJ  7Bae, Joseph S30 41.69

CBGC-NJ 10Shinde, Krishna V31 41.80

SCAR-NJ  7Horodnik, Aidan B32 42.11

TWST-NJ  6Ben-Adi, Yael33 42.90

TWST-NJ  9Liu-Walter, Zachary34 43.23

WAVE-NJ 10Kwon, Joshua O35 43.25

SCAR-NJ 10Lloyd, Aidan T36 43.28

CBGC-NJ  8Grin, Robert37 44.50

SCAR-NJ  9Asta, Joseph S38 44.56

WAVE-NJ  8Choe, Ha Young A39 45.64

SCAR-NJ  9Cribbs, Taylor40 45.87

WAVE-NJ  7Kwon, Eric41 45.93

JG-NJ  9Bardello, Michael C42 47.56

JFAC-NJ  9Rodriguez, Lucas43 48.50

TWST-NJ  9Lin, Charles44 52.60

TWST-NJ  9Liu-Walter, Dyaln45 53.47

JG-NJ  8Mills, Teddy46 53.50

SCAR-NJ  9Tymoshenko, Mark47 53.93

TWST-NJ  8Luto, Kacper48 57.34

JFAC-NJ  9Li, Zak49 58.12

JG-NJ  9Bunda, Ayden50 1:00.41

JG-NJ  6Smith, Bryan P51 1:02.39
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(#18  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free)

JFAC-NJ  6Sheffey, George52 1:12.12

JFAC-NJ  9Poggi, Maximo--- NS

WAVE-NJ  7Lee, Andrew--- NS

CBGC-NJ 10Erden, Mert--- SCR

TWST-NJ  8Lopez, David--- SCR

TWST-NJ 10Bernard, Thaddeus E--- SCR

TWST-NJ  9Obiozor, Kenechi C--- SCR

SCAR-NJ  9Molos, Christian D--- SCR

TWST-NJ  9Espejo, Judd--- SCR

TWST-NJ 10Cordoba, Leandro--- SCR

SCAR-NJ 10Shcherbachev, Aleksey I--- SCR

SCAR-NJ 10Ju, Jason--- SCR

TWST-NJ  8Browne, Malik--- SCR

 
#19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

GOLD27.69

SILV31.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWST-NJ 12Pellosis, Eroleenn G1 27.89 SILV

EAG-NJ 12Alvarez, Bianca V2 28.05 SILV

CBGC-NJ 11De Leon, Rica Hannah3 28.42 SILV

CBGC-NJ 11Elmasry, Yasmin4 29.69 SILV

EAG-NJ 11Rivas, Stephanie K5 29.98 SILV

RHSC-NJ 12Nesto, Summer N6 31.16 SILV

EAG-NJ 11Matos, Jaylin7 31.96

EAG-NJ 11Vasquez, Emily8 32.07

EAG-NJ 12Hernandez, Maya9 32.15

RHSC-NJ 12Clifford, Emma J10 32.55

EAG-NJ 11Morocho, Erika J11 32.59

TWST-NJ 12Berry, Zaria S12 32.90

RHSC-NJ 12Samuelson, Grace R13 33.60

JFAC-NJ 12Dougherty, Emma14 33.80

RHSC-NJ 12Zimmerman, Sofia R15 34.63

JFAC-NJ 11Armonaitis, Katie16 35.38

EAG-NJ 12Racz, Nicolette E*17 35.68

CBGC-NJ 11Trejo, Emily*17 35.68

RHSC-NJ 11Fazendin, Carly R19 35.84

TWST-NJ 11Dizon, Jayda Y20 36.43

TWST-NJ 12Chaverra, Estefania21 39.68

JG-NJ 11Dailey, Jessica M22 42.48

TWST-NJ 12Zheng, Karen23 42.84

RHSC-NJ 11Phelan, Maeve A24 43.85

UN-NJ-NJ 11McDermott, Kelly--- NS

WAVE-NJ 11Lawrence, Samantha N--- NS

JFAC-NJ 11Kumar, Khushi--- SCR

RHSC-NJ 11Edinburg, Skyler K--- SCR

CBGC-NJ 12Braun, Isabella--- SCR

TWST-NJ 11Bernard, Thandi L--- SCR

 
#20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

GOLD27.59

SILV31.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 12Ercan, Ege1 27.44 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 12Urteaga, Piero2 27.69 SILV

CBGC-NJ 12Grijalva, Gabriel3 27.86 SILV

EAG-NJ 12Gomez, Benjamin J4 28.27 SILV

WAVE-NJ 12Kwon, Isaac O5 28.75 SILV

JFAC-NJ 12Kim, Jeremy6 29.29 SILV

CBGC-NJ 12Romanov, Tristan7 29.42 SILV

EAG-NJ 11Quintana, Dylan J8 30.16 SILV

CBGC-NJ 12Bartoszewicz, Tomasz9 30.29 SILV

EAG-NJ 11Rumipulla, John S10 30.63 SILV

WAVE-NJ 11Kim, Seung Chan S11 30.93 SILV

JFAC-NJ 11Pothen, Luke12 31.00 SILV

EAG-NJ 11Dominguez, Marvin13 31.12 SILV

SCAR-NJ 12Kim, Derek14 31.35 SILV

WAVE-NJ 11Srinivasan, Rajan15 31.39 SILV

WAVE-NJ 11Song, Eric16 31.48

EAG-NJ 12Meija, Michael P17 32.66

CBGC-NJ 11Simeone, James18 34.17

SCAR-NJ 11Chau, Jasper H19 34.25

CBGC-NJ 12Yusim, Ronald20 34.92

JFAC-NJ 11Merchel, Daniel21 35.12

EAG-NJ 11Mejia, Chris A22 35.28

WAVE-NJ 12Solovey, Noah23 35.60

TWST-NJ 12Shah, Parth R24 35.63

EAG-NJ 11Restrepo, Sergio25 36.06

TWST-NJ 11Soto, Matthew26 36.79

CBGC-NJ 11Conillas, Justin27 37.09

RHSC-NJ 11Auborn, Samuel J28 37.12

SCAR-NJ 11Ranger, Nicholas R29 37.25

JG-NJ 11Colligan, Andrew J30 37.57

JFAC-NJ 12Florio, Luke31 41.18

JG-NJ 11Licata, Joey32 44.90

SCAR-NJ 11Lang, Charlie J33 52.01

WAVE-NJ 11Cho, Eddy--- NS

WAVE-NJ 11Tritter, Hudson C--- NS

WAVE-NJ 12Lucacel, Alexander G--- SCR

CBGC-NJ 11Arias, Matthew--- SCR

WAVE-NJ 11Cho, Andy--- SCR

 
#21  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

GOLD1:19.69

SILV1:34.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 10Baltaytis, Kira1 1:12.99 GOLD

33.54 1:12.99

CBGC-NJ 10Mui, Kaytlin2 1:17.02 GOLD

35.01 1:17.02

CBGC-NJ 10Shubaderov, Elizabeth3 1:19.28 GOLD

36.73 1:19.28

EAG-NJ 10Lobato, Aimee O4 1:20.45 SILV

38.59 1:20.45

CBGC-NJ 10Trigub, Sophia5 1:20.52 SILV

CBGC-NJ  9Bartoszewicz, Julia6 1:21.48 SILV

39.70 1:21.48

SCAR-NJ 10Rodriguez, Sydney M7 1:24.12 SILV

41.25 1:24.12

JFAC-NJ  9Valenzuela, Emily8 1:24.63 SILV

CBGC-NJ  9Lozano, Karyme9 1:24.86 SILV

39.39 1:24.86

JFAC-NJ  8Benzija, Samantha10 1:24.95 SILV

40.39 1:24.95

CBGC-NJ 10Bhandari, Ashley11 1:25.09 SILV

40.37 1:25.09

TWST-NJ 10Tamayo, Paula C12 1:26.53 SILV

UNSCA-NJ 10Herrera-Lim, Audrey H13 1:27.37 SILV

41.27 1:27.37

JFAC-NJ 10Mercado, Camila14 1:27.93 SILV

42.46 1:27.93

JFAC-NJ  8Nowak, Haley15 1:29.85 SILV

12.47 1:29.85

SCAR-NJ 10Kim, Tiffany E16 1:29.87 SILV

42.45 1:29.87

TWST-NJ 10Wang, April17 1:30.15 SILV

45.78 1:30.15

CBGC-NJ 10Paulino Cruz, Lia18 1:30.49 SILV

40.29 1:30.49

CBGC-NJ  9Berkenbosch, Julia19 1:31.79 SILV

CBGC-NJ  9Washington, Chenai20 1:32.47 SILV

42.88 1:32.47

RHSC-NJ 10Troyer, Aya H21 1:34.29 SILV

41.75 1:34.29

JG-NJ 10Mills, Sydney22 1:34.43

42.39 1:34.43

EAG-NJ  8Matos, Melany23 1:34.74

43.00 1:34.74

SCAR-NJ  9Ruatos, Chastity J24 1:36.36

45.94 1:36.36

TWST-NJ 10Villacis, Gracie C25 1:38.75

47.55 1:38.75

JFAC-NJ  9Braden, Avery26 1:41.36

44.44 1:41.36

SCAR-NJ  7Rodriguez, Kayla I27 1:42.97

47.67 1:42.97

SCAR-NJ  9Caramagna, Julia28 1:46.60

50.47 1:46.60

SCAR-NJ  9Parent, Taeva J29 1:50.91

51.67 1:50.91

CBGC-NJ  9Hernandez, Gabriela30 1:51.69

SCAR-NJ  8Kim, Emily J31 1:56.99

53.66 1:56.99

SCAR-NJ  7Danforth, Katherine A32 1:57.14

54.60 1:57.14

JFAC-NJ  7Van Lenten, Addison M33 2:01.68

SCAR-NJ  8Zilber, Eden R34 2:38.11

1:14.99 2:38.11

JFAC-NJ  9Kaldon, Kamila--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

58.05 DQ

CBGC-NJ  9Enze, Malia--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

SCAR-NJ  9Pundik, Maria--- DQ

53.58 DQ

SCAR-NJ  9Catanzaro, Mia D--- NS
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#22  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

GOLD1:19.79

SILV1:34.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBGC-NJ  9Elmasry, Ali1 1:13.10 GOLD

34.91 1:13.10

CBGC-NJ 10De Leon, Samuel2 1:13.78 GOLD

35.06 1:13.78

JFAC-NJ 10Son, Matthew3 1:14.62 GOLD

34.60 1:14.62

JFAC-NJ 10Ranatunga, Nadil4 1:16.36 GOLD

33.98 1:16.36

UNEAG-NJ 10Uribe, Brian G5 1:17.46 GOLD

35.72 1:17.46

UNEAG-NJ  9Kidchob, Andrew6 1:20.34 SILV

36.78 1:20.34

TWST-NJ 10Ilagan, Samuel7 1:21.83 SILV

38.08 1:21.83

JFAC-NJ 10Garifalos, Peter8 1:24.70 SILV

37.29 1:24.70

RHSC-NJ 10Troyer, Toshi H9 1:28.62 SILV

40.78 1:28.62

SCAR-NJ  9Lee, Anton10 1:29.46 SILV

JFAC-NJ 10Kim, Andrew11 1:32.06 SILV

12.41 1:32.06

SCAR-NJ 10Caslin, Andrew L12 1:32.28 SILV

46.21 1:32.28

JFAC-NJ 10Mougalian, Evan13 1:32.55 SILV

44.34 1:32.55

TWST-NJ  9Ortiz, Isaac A14 1:33.12 SILV

40.57 1:33.12

JFAC-NJ  8Baltaytis, Aaron15 1:35.03

43.22 1:35.03

SCAR-NJ  8Kim, Joram K16 1:35.04

45.16 1:35.04

SCAR-NJ  7Hilzen, Max O17 1:36.44

49.26 1:36.44

CBGC-NJ 10Shinde, Krishna V18 1:37.42

47.99 1:37.42

UNSCA-NJ  9Chang, Christopher S19 1:37.98

44.19 1:37.98

SCAR-NJ 10Pisinski, Matthew20 1:39.11

47.77 1:39.11

JFAC-NJ  9Truong, Nevo21 1:39.27

46.99 1:39.27

SCAR-NJ  9Park, Justin M22 1:40.61

50.47 1:40.61

SCAR-NJ  9Choi, Ian H23 1:42.45

SCAR-NJ  7Catanzaro, William M24 1:46.20

50.14 1:46.20

SCAR-NJ  7Catanzaro, Samuel D25 2:01.30

13.11 2:01.30

JFAC-NJ  7Snyder, Cameron--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

57.93 DQ

CBGC-NJ  9Traboulsi, Nicholas--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

SCAR-NJ 10Higgins, Ryan T--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

46.25 DQ

SCAR-NJ 10Horodnik, Liam T--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

42.35 DQ

SCAR-NJ  8Lee, David D--- NS

SCAR-NJ 10Shcherbachev, Aleksey I--- SCR

TWST-NJ 10Bernard, Thaddeus E--- SCR

 
#23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

GOLD1:09.59

SILV1:20.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBGC-NJ 11Hernandez, Vanessa1 1:09.83 SILV

32.82 1:09.83

UNEAG-NJ 11Kidchob, Alexis2 1:10.37 SILV

32.05 1:10.37

JFAC-NJ 12Morse, Elle C3 1:13.00 SILV

33.83 1:13.00

JFAC-NJ 12Dougherty, Sarah4 1:13.32 SILV

35.48 1:13.32

JFAC-NJ 11Moncrieffe, Angelina5 1:13.59 SILV

34.93 1:13.59

JFAC-NJ 12Monterrosa, Savannah6 1:14.64 SILV

34.41 1:14.64

JFAC-NJ 11Juan, Jamielyn7 1:15.09 SILV

JFAC-NJ 11Benzija, Alyssa8 1:17.34 SILV

36.66 1:17.34

JFAC-NJ 12Racciatti, Madeleine9 1:19.12 SILV

36.26 1:19.12

JG-NJ 11Lubecka, Honorata B10 1:20.95

38.02 1:20.95

JFAC-NJ 11Pita, Corinne11 1:27.44

1:27.04 1:27.44

JG-NJ 12Bardello, Maya C12 1:28.49

40.00 1:28.49

RHSC-NJ 12Samuelson, Grace R13 1:28.62

44.01 1:28.62

CBGC-NJ 11Trejo, Emily14 1:29.02

40.92 1:29.02

TWST-NJ 11Dizon, Jayda Y15 1:31.94

43.06 1:31.94

JFAC-NJ 11Daughtrey, Clare I16 1:37.51

44.58 1:37.51

TWST-NJ 12Chaverra, Estefania17 1:37.90

46.23 1:37.90

JG-NJ 12Collins, Taylor M--- SCR

RHSC-NJ 11Edinburg, Skyler K--- SCR

TWST-NJ 11Bernard, Thandi L--- SCR

CBGC-NJ 12Braun, Isabella--- SCR

 
#24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

GOLD1:09.59

SILV1:20.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWST-NJ 12Wang, Eric1 1:04.64 GOLD

30.67 1:04.64

CBGC-NJ 12Mui, Jason2 1:07.40 GOLD

JFAC-NJ 12Son, David3 1:07.66 GOLD

30.14 1:07.66

CBGC-NJ 12Romanov, Tristan4 1:10.25 SILV

34.37 1:10.25

CBGC-NJ 12Urteaga, Piero5 1:10.90 SILV

33.12 1:10.90

CBGC-NJ 12Grijalva, Gabriel6 1:11.70 SILV

35.11 1:11.70

JFAC-NJ 11Somick, Steven7 1:14.37 SILV

34.02 1:14.37

CBGC-NJ 12Bartoszewicz, Tomasz8 1:16.13 SILV

35.59 1:16.13

JFAC-NJ 11Pothen, Luke9 1:22.00

38.94 1:22.00

JFAC-NJ 12Dougherty, James10 1:22.01

37.21 1:22.01

SCAR-NJ 11Chau, Jasper H11 1:24.41

37.92 1:24.41

JFAC-NJ 12Stavash, Adam12 1:26.67

42.31 1:26.67

CBGC-NJ 12Yusim, Ronald13 1:28.46

41.95 1:28.46

SCAR-NJ 12Kim, Derek14 1:31.02

44.73 1:31.02

JFAC-NJ 11Merchel, Daniel15 1:34.73

44.57 1:34.73

SCAR-NJ 11Grinberg, Alan N16 1:37.21

47.68 1:37.21

RHSC-NJ 11Auborn, Samuel J17 1:40.66

44.68 1:40.66

JFAC-NJ 11Snyder, Jamison18 1:44.39

51.04 1:44.39

CBGC-NJ 11Simeone, James--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

41.39 DQ

CBGC-NJ 11Arias, Matthew--- SCR

 
#25  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 GOLD2:03.79

13-14 SILV2:16.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 14Alferez, Veronica1 2:05.44 SILV

28.01 58.89 2:05.441:32.00

CBGC-NJ 13Shubaderov, Nicole2 2:07.27 SILV

29.02 1:01.18 2:07.271:34.11

GARY-NJ 14Bracho, Tianalee3 2:10.54 SILV

27.96 59.76 2:10.541:34.57

CBGC-NJ 13Furman, Anna4 2:18.33
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GARY-NJ 13Drapala, Agata5 2:19.57

32.59 1:07.90 2:19.571:44.25

JG-NJ 13Wargo, Bianca I6 2:19.82

31.22 1:06.21 2:19.821:43.17

SCY-NJ 13Andrade, Skylar E7 2:21.78

JFAC-NJ 14Carrero, Aiyana A8 2:22.24

32.36 1:09.42 2:22.241:47.83

JG-NJ 13Fidel, Jessica R9 2:22.66

32.31 1:08.62 2:22.661:46.17

CBGC-NJ 13Vovk, Vladyslava10 2:22.96

32.37 1:08.74 2:22.961:46.70

JG-NJ 13Kellaher, Moira P11 2:23.06

32.56 1:08.92 2:23.061:45.47

SCY-NJ 13Yuen, Lauren12 2:24.86

34.86 1:10.57 2:24.861:47.71

EAG-NJ 13Reece, Bless K13 2:26.98

33.21 1:10.37 2:26.981:49.86

JFAC-NJ 13Kelly, Maeve14 2:27.04

33.63 1:10.36 2:27.041:48.62

TWST-NJ 13Vega, Isabella A15 2:28.69

34.60 1:12.65 2:28.691:51.44

SCY-NJ 14Radulic, Sarah16 2:30.41

TWST-NJ 14Chiappetta, Amanda M17 2:33.53

GARY-NJ 14Sese, Jillian18 2:33.55

SCY-NJ 13Riker, Paige C19 2:35.86

GARY-NJ 13Marchesani, Chloe20 2:36.04

33.20 1:11.63 2:36.041:54.46

RHSC-NJ 13Temkin, Addie B21 2:40.57

36.32 1:17.21 2:40.571:59.49

RHSC-NJ 13Klauber, Leelah E22 2:47.36

36.61 1:19.65 2:47.362:04.07

RHSC-NJ 13Healy, Helen23 2:47.90

CCC-NJ 13Koellhofer, Celina J24 2:53.42

38.51 1:23.50 2:53.422:09.26

JFAC-NJ 13Florio, Madeline25 3:05.08

36.20 2:14.13 3:05.083:09.15

JG-NJ 13Butler, Margaret A26 3:11.38

39.36 1:28.77 3:11.382:20.19

GARY-NJ 13Grinko, Grace--- NS

GARY-NJ 14Warmuz, Kassandra--- NS

GARY-NJ 14Brown, Amanda--- NS

 
#25  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

15&O GOLD1:57.99

15&O SILV2:11.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCY-NJ 16Haudek, Emily E1 2:02.63 SILV

28.53 59.89 2:02.631:31.37

JFAC-NJ 17Norris, Jordyn J2 2:10.17 SILV

JFAC-NJ 17Bell, Elise F3 2:10.40 SILV

29.63 1:02.97 2:10.401:36.99

JFAC-NJ 16Cuozzo, Kaylyn4 2:11.69

30.42 1:03.81 2:11.691:38.61

CCC-NJ 16Endersby, Grace K5 2:13.81

29.24 1:03.16 2:13.811:38.16

SCY-NJ 16Hassa, Morgan L6 2:30.15

33.30 1:10.93 2:30.151:50.71

RHSC-NJ 15Baker, Anna R7 2:33.09

33.93 1:11.75 2:33.09

SCY-NJ 16Ukstins, Nyasia8 2:38.73

34.13 1:12.80 2:38.731:54.87

JG-NJ 15Baker, Kristen R9 2:44.69

35.09 1:16.98 2:44.692:00.94

RHSC-NJ 15Melville, Hannah C10 3:00.62

39.19 1:24.80 3:00.622:12.09

GARY-NJ 15Santos, Iris--- NS

CCC-NJ 16Coughlin, Rebecca M--- NS

30.53 1:05.37 1:41.22

RHSC-NJ 17DiPietro, Nicole T--- SCR

JG-NJ 20Kreher, Cindy R--- SCR

SCY-NJ 16Doherty, Mackenzie A--- SCR

 
#26  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 GOLD1:57.59

13-14 SILV2:14.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 14Valenzuela, Zachary1 1:57.04 GOLD

26.61 56.46 1:57.041:27.35

TWST-NJ 14De La Rosa, Andres F2 1:58.67 SILV

26.90 57.59 1:58.671:28.90

EAG-NJ 14Seo, Michael3 1:59.02 SILV

25.87 55.57 1:59.021:27.24

JFAC-NJ 14Katsev, Yuri4 1:59.13 SILV

26.98 57.39 1:59.131:28.42

JFAC-NJ 14Baltaytis, Jacob5 2:02.02 SILV

27.81 59.43 2:02.021:31.41

GARY-NJ 13Sarza, Raymon a6 2:04.33 SILV

27.53 59.02 2:04.331:32.33

CBGC-NJ 13Malicki, Joseph7 2:04.36 SILV

27.26 59.03 2:04.361:32.73

SCY-NJ 14Lee, Ben8 2:06.03 SILV

27.34 59.33 2:06.031:34.33

EAG-NJ 13Alvarez, Giovanni F9 2:07.68 SILV

UNAT-NJ 13Stolyarov, Sasha10 2:11.81 SILV

30.25 1:04.88 2:11.811:40.89

CBGC-NJ 14Villagomez, Kevin11 2:14.62 SILV

RHSC-NJ 13Sanducci, Christian12 2:27.56

31.98 1:09.58 2:27.561:49.03

JFAC-NJ 13Jordan, Ryan D13 2:32.74

33.04 1:12.49 2:32.741:53.59

JG-NJ 13Topolski, Tim J14 2:33.05

32.51 1:12.06 2:33.051:53.18

JG-NJ 13Collins, Matt R15 2:35.50

CBGC-NJ 13Stathopoulos, Anthony16 2:36.27

34.92 1:15.05 2:36.271:56.15

SCY-NJ 13Witt, Jared17 2:39.15

37.15 1:18.23 2:39.152:00.03

SCY-NJ 13Gardner, Zach18 2:40.82

35.61 1:15.85 2:40.821:58.81

CBGC-NJ 13Ramirez, Solon19 2:51.15

36.27 1:19.39 2:51.152:05.22

GARY-NJ 14Uribe, Gianpaolo--- NS

TWST-NJ 14Leon, Jordan C--- SCR

RHSC-NJ 13Putnam, Julian C--- SCR

TWST-NJ 13Legband, Kai E--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 14Lin, Danny--- SCR

TWST-NJ 14Subhan-Khan, Khaleel--- SCR

TWST-NJ 13Gorham, Isaih C--- SCR

 
#26  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

15&O GOLD1:49.29

15&O SILV2:01.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-NJ 16Stolyarov, Alexiy1 1:57.10 SILV

25.95 55.47 1:57.101:26.57

RHSC-NJ 17Layne, Mitchell J2 1:58.12 SILV

26.26 56.37 1:58.121:27.19

CCC-NJ 15Dillane, Michael J3 1:59.41 SILV

26.52 57.45 1:59.411:28.74

CCC-NJ 15Schwartz, Andrew J4 1:59.80 SILV

27.53 58.19 1:59.801:29.26

JFAC-NJ 17Barszcz, Alex R5 2:00.09 SILV

JFAC-NJ 17Lally, Kyle6 2:02.00

26.90 58.00 2:02.001:30.26

JG-NJ 17Cutler, Bryce J7 2:03.65

27.55 58.22 2:03.651:30.77

JFAC-NJ 15Slattery, Ryan T8 2:06.71

27.72 59.46 2:06.711:32.66

JFAC-NJ 17Sweeney, Brendan9 2:07.84

28.44 1:00.55 2:07.841:34.30

UN-NJ-NJ 15Alexay, Evan10 2:09.22

28.19 1:00.57 2:09.221:35.43

JFAC-NJ 18Bland, Ben11 2:13.07

RHSC-NJ 17McGlone, Brendan J12 2:13.93

29.23 1:03.16 2:13.931:38.30

RHSC-NJ 15Wood, Francis D13 2:13.97

29.80 1:03.90 2:13.971:39.65

CCC-NJ 15Hunsinger, Wilson J14 2:15.64

28.86 1:02.39 2:15.641:38.80

CCC-NJ 15Hunsinger, Maxwell L15 2:17.57

29.97 1:04.58 2:17.571:42.27

SCY-NJ 16Soutter, Christopher16 2:17.89

29.77 1:04.02 2:17.891:40.72

JFAC-NJ 16Hadnot, Brandon17 2:21.79

28.96 1:05.02 2:21.791:42.74

JG-NJ 16Baker, Cameron L18 2:24.00

GARY-NJ 15Drapala, Konrad19 2:24.64

31.97 1:09.44 2:24.641:48.64

RHSC-NJ 15Dellanno, Michael B20 2:25.20

31.56 1:08.52 2:25.201:47.38

SCY-NJ 16Magnaye, Jerard M21 2:32.62

33.18 1:11.01 2:32.621:52.06

RHSC-NJ 18Sambolin, Marc E--- NS

25.50 53.91

GARY-NJ 15Benavides, Juan--- NS
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JFAC-NJ 17Paz, Maciej--- SCR

RHSC-NJ 16Sweigart, Brendan F--- SCR

TWST-NJ 15Restrepo, Daniel A--- SCR

 
#27  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 GOLD1:05.29

13-14 SILV1:13.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 13Sembrano, Rebecca K1 1:03.41 GOLD

29.93 1:03.41

SCY-NJ 14Rothamel, Emily2 1:05.74 SILV

CBGC-NJ 13Shubaderov, Nicole3 1:07.16 SILV

33.21 1:07.16

TWST-NJ 14Harjono, Hanna N4 1:09.77 SILV

33.66 1:09.77

EAG-NJ 13Bowers, Emma5 1:10.30 SILV

JG-NJ 13Wargo, Bianca I6 1:11.08 SILV

JFAC-NJ 14Quinn, Kellie A7 1:11.68 SILV

34.97 1:11.68

CBGC-NJ 14Douglas, Grace-Anna8 1:11.86 SILV

34.66 1:11.86

JFAC-NJ 13Juan, Jessalynn9 1:12.25 SILV

35.17 1:12.25

CCC-NJ 13Krisinski, Alyssa I10 1:13.26 SILV

JFAC-NJ 13Dwyer, Gillian M11 1:14.15

35.85 1:14.15

CCC-NJ 14Echo, Andrea A12 1:14.74

36.61 1:14.74

EAG-NJ 13Orellana, Tabatha P13 1:14.88

CCC-NJ 13Ibarra, Emily H14 1:15.24

36.80 1:15.24

SCY-NJ 14Radulic, Sarah15 1:15.27

36.70 1:15.27

JFAC-NJ 13Scalero, Olivia16 1:15.47

JFAC-NJ 13Kelly, Maeve17 1:15.80

37.25 1:15.80

TWST-NJ 13Vega, Isabella A18 1:16.26

36.66 1:16.26

JG-NJ 13Fidel, Jessica R19 1:16.60

JG-NJ 13Kellaher, Moira P20 1:18.36

SCY-NJ 14McGarry, Morgan21 1:18.99

38.21 1:18.99

CCC-NJ 13Narduzzi, Madeline A22 1:19.16

TWST-NJ 14Taylor, Shania N23 1:19.88

37.69 1:19.88

JFAC-NJ 13Slattery, Megan24 1:20.00

38.95 1:20.00

GARY-NJ 13Drapala, Agata25 1:20.15

39.75 1:20.15

JFAC-NJ 13Thompson, Alicia26 1:20.79

39.51 1:20.79

RHSC-NJ 14Crandall, Abigail J27 1:21.02

TWST-NJ 14Chiappetta, Amanda M28 1:21.56

RHSC-NJ 13Healy, Helen29 1:22.54

UNCCC-NJ 14Lecuona, Amanda30 1:22.94

39.22 1:22.94

CCC-NJ 13Falkin, Sarah R31 1:24.85

40.84 1:24.85

CCC-NJ 14Seddiki, Maryam32 1:26.14

CCC-NJ 13D'Allegro, Rachel D33 1:26.64

CCC-NJ 13Koellhofer, Celina J34 1:26.78

42.31 1:26.78

GARY-NJ 13Balan, Maria G35 1:31.15

44.14 1:31.15

JG-NJ 13Butler, Margaret A36 1:41.78

JFAC-NJ 13Monterrosa, Brianna37 1:58.00

55.50 1:58.00

RHSC-NJ 14Neumann, Lea E--- SCR

CCC-NJ 13Tahbaz, Madison A--- SCR

JG-NJ 13Hohmann, Veronica M--- SCR

 
#27  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

15&O GOLD1:02.39

15&O SILV1:10.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWST-NJ 17Rincon, Natalia1 58.90 GOLD

28.71 58.90

JFAC-NJ 15Nowak, Juliet2 1:05.18 SILV

30.79 1:05.18

JFAC-NJ 15Feigel, Toniann3 1:05.52 SILV

31.69 1:05.52

CCC-NJ 16Narduzzi, Teresa A4 1:07.28 SILV

32.52 1:07.28

CCC-NJ 17Trewhella, Meghan R5 1:07.64 SILV

32.97 1:07.64

CCC-NJ 16Endersby, Grace K6 1:08.01 SILV

RHSC-NJ 15Brown, Katherine L7 1:09.14 SILV

33.54 1:09.14

CBGC-NJ 16McMahon, Elissa8 1:10.69

JFAC-NJ 16Pena, Jeanarsy9 1:12.29

34.54 1:12.29

CCC-NJ 16O'Toole, Maureen E10 1:13.19

35.05 1:13.19

JFAC-NJ 18Farrell, Francesca11 1:14.24

35.44 1:14.24

JFAC-NJ 15Remsen, Caitlyn A12 1:14.60

35.83 1:14.60

EAG-NJ 15Velez, Vanessa L13 1:15.23

SCY-NJ 16Hassa, Morgan L14 1:15.86

36.76 1:15.86

JFAC-NJ 15Banos, Chelsea15 1:18.19

38.27 1:18.19

CCC-NJ 15Wertz, Veronica M16 1:19.79

38.57 1:19.79

CCC-NJ 16Siniscalchi, Isabella A17 1:24.98

40.55 1:24.98

RHSC-NJ 15Baker, Anna R18 1:25.76

JFAC-NJ 15Remsen, Lauren--- DQ

False start

35.91 DQ

RHSC-NJ 16Baity, Kendra J--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

38.50 DQ

GARY-NJ 16Arundel, Mariayanna N--- NS

JFAC-NJ 15Kelly, Riva--- NS

CBGC-NJ 15Costa, Janice--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 15Lally, Juliana--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 17Wu, Lindsey--- SCR

SCY-NJ 16Pierson, Linnea--- SCR

 
#28  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 GOLD1:02.49

13-14 SILV1:11.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAG-NJ 14Kidchob, Justin1 57.59 GOLD

27.87 57.59

JFAC-NJ 14Valenzuela, Zachary2 1:01.39 GOLD

29.49 1:01.39

CBGC-NJ 14Nitro, Issac3 1:03.62 SILV

30.19 1:03.62

CBGC-NJ 13Malicki, Joseph4 1:04.63 SILV

CCC-NJ 14Kaplan, Zachary M5 1:06.41 SILV

32.45 1:06.41

UNEAG-NJ 13Cruzado, Sebastian6 1:06.48 SILV

31.77 1:06.48

EAG-NJ 13Alvarez, Giovanni F7 1:07.71 SILV

34.18 1:07.71

UNAT-NJ 13Stolyarov, Sasha8 1:09.28 SILV

33.64 1:09.28

RHSC-NJ 13Auborn, Maxwell J9 1:09.30 SILV

33.27 1:09.30

CBGC-NJ 13Matos, Brandon10 1:09.80 SILV

33.51 1:09.80

JFAC-NJ 13Pita, Jourdain11 1:11.10 SILV

33.24 1:11.10

JFAC-NJ 14Renaud, Ean W12 1:11.72

CCC-NJ 13Mescia, Perry A13 1:12.88

34.75 1:12.88

JFAC-NJ 13Tran, Bryan14 1:13.40

CCC-NJ 14Amoreno, Ben H15 1:14.10

36.74 1:14.10

CCC-NJ 14Deo, Aditya A16 1:14.33

35.43 1:14.33

CCC-NJ 13Dillane, Matt J17 1:16.83

37.52 1:16.83

GARY-NJ 13Bautista, Roger O18 1:17.24

36.53 1:17.24

CCC-NJ 13Simson, Tristan J19 1:17.98

37.58 1:17.98

SCY-NJ 13Gross, William S20 1:20.90

38.87 1:20.90

JG-NJ 13Topolski, Tim J21 1:22.98

CBGC-NJ 13Stathopoulos, Anthony22 1:23.72

SCY-NJ 13Radulic, John23 1:23.75

40.32 1:23.75

JFAC-NJ 13Pothen, Mark24 1:24.45
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(#28  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back)

CCC-NJ 13McLaughlin, Alex A25 1:36.91

47.96 1:36.91

JG-NJ 13Collins, Matt R--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

JFAC-NJ 13Monahan, Michael--- NS

EAG-NJ 13Munoz, Marcelo C--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 13Cho, William--- SCR

TWST-NJ 13Gorham, Isaih C--- SCR

TWST-NJ 14Subhan-Khan, Khaleel--- SCR

RHSC-NJ 13Putnam, Julian C--- SCR

RHSC-NJ 13Brombauer, Alexander R--- SCR

TWST-NJ 13Vega, Antonio J--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 14Lin, Danny--- SCR

TWST-NJ 14Leon, Jordan C--- SCR

 
#28  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

15&O GOLD56.79

15&O SILV1:05.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 16Presta, Michael A1 57.78 SILV

28.16 57.78

CCC-NJ 17Burton, David A2 58.71 SILV

28.13 58.71

RHSC-NJ 17Layne, Mitchell J3 1:01.13 SILV

CCC-NJ 17Canavan, Andrew T4 1:01.43 SILV

30.00 1:01.43

UNAT-NJ 16Stolyarov, Alexiy5 1:02.03 SILV

30.35 1:02.03

CCC-NJ 15Dillane, Michael J6 1:03.39 SILV

30.66 1:03.39

JFAC-NJ 18Farrell, Robert7 1:04.65 SILV

31.14 1:04.65

JFAC-NJ 15Cullen, Roy8 1:07.65

CCC-NJ 15Schwartz, Andrew J9 1:08.53

33.99 1:08.53

CCC-NJ 15Hunsinger, Wilson J10 1:10.29

34.05 1:10.29

RHSC-NJ 15Wood, Francis D11 1:12.12

34.40 1:12.12

JFAC-NJ 18Bland, Ben12 1:15.27

SCY-NJ 16Magnaye, Jerard M13 1:19.80

39.07 1:19.80

JG-NJ 16Baker, Cameron L14 1:19.83

39.17 1:19.83

CCC-NJ 15Hunsinger, Maxwell L15 1:20.26

38.98 1:20.26

RHSC-NJ 15Dellanno, Michael B16 1:21.51

39.31 1:21.51

JFAC-NJ 18Riordan, Shane--- NS

GARY-NJ 15Benavides, Juan--- NS

CCC-NJ 15Maj, Thomas O--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 15Snyder, Anthony--- SCR

TWST-NJ 15Harjono, Hanson N--- SCR

TWST-NJ 16Mendoza, Christian Y--- SCR

 
#29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 GOLD2:42.49

13-14 SILV2:59.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCC-NJ 13Narduzzi, Madeline A1 2:47.05 SILV

38.75 1:21.83 2:47.052:04.92

TWST-NJ 14Harjono, Hanna N2 2:47.91 SILV

36.77 1:18.78 2:47.912:02.96

CCC-NJ 14Endersby, Linnea J3 2:51.80 SILV

39.04 1:23.39 2:51.802:07.39

JFAC-NJ 14Carrero, Aiyana A4 2:54.42 SILV

38.49 1:23.67 2:54.422:10.01

CBGC-NJ 13Furman, Anna5 2:54.53 SILV

EAG-NJ 13Reece, Bless K6 3:07.59

42.14 1:29.43 3:07.592:19.59

JFAC-NJ 14Donnelly, Elia7 3:13.99

43.58 1:34.19 3:13.992:23.61

JFAC-NJ 13Slattery, Megan8 3:14.14

42.40 1:31.41 3:14.142:22.05

SCY-NJ 13Riker, Paige C9 3:21.23

46.12 1:36.63 3:21.232:30.45

SCY-NJ 14Conklin, Morgan R--- NS

 
#29  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O GOLD2:34.79

15&O SILV2:52.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCC-NJ 16Narduzzi, Teresa A1 2:46.97 SILV

RHSC-NJ 15Brown, Katherine L2 2:48.82 SILV

38.50 1:22.09 2:48.822:06.18

SCY-NJ 16Mitchell, Eileen M3 2:54.66

SCY-NJ 16Doherty, Mackenzie A--- SCR

SCY-NJ 16Pierson, Linnea--- SCR

 
#30  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 GOLD2:34.39

13-14 SILV2:55.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWST-NJ 14Alfajora, Deion C1 2:19.26 GOLD

36.12 1:05.17 2:19.261:42.41

JFAC-NJ 14Bradshaw, Christen2 2:33.44 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 14Villagomez, Kevin3 2:59.97

39.38 1:25.36 2:59.972:12.98

GARY-NJ 13Nimtrakul, Mehta4 3:01.42

39.67 1:25.68 3:01.422:14.25

SCY-NJ 13Fasino, Vincent M5 3:03.44

39.00 1:26.18 3:03.442:16.50

SCY-NJ 14Tartaglia, Michael J--- NS

40.75 1:26.69 2:13.56

 
#30  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O GOLD2:23.09

15&O SILV2:42.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCC-NJ 16Oser, Ed H1 2:31.31 SILV

32.35 1:11.68 2:31.311:52.42

CCC-NJ 17Canavan, Andrew T2 2:32.54 SILV

34.21 1:12.73 2:32.541:52.81

CBGC-NJ 16Filipovic, Eddie3 2:37.18 SILV

36.37 1:16.80 2:37.181:57.55

SCY-NJ 16Soutter, Christopher4 2:40.57 SILV

TWST-NJ 16Mendoza, Christian Y--- SCR

 
#31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 GOLD1:04.39

13-14 SILV1:13.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 14Alferez, Veronica1 1:06.76 SILV

30.58 1:06.76

SCY-NJ 14Rothamel, Emily2 1:08.68 SILV

31.20 1:08.68

GARY-NJ 14Bracho, Tianalee3 1:10.78 SILV

32.44 1:10.78

JFAC-NJ 13Kelly, Maeve4 1:12.87 SILV

34.10 1:12.87

JG-NJ 13Wargo, Bianca I5 1:16.81

JFAC-NJ 13Scalero, Olivia6 1:17.01

33.71 1:17.01

EAG-NJ 13Orellana, Tabatha P7 1:17.08

34.73 1:17.08

CBGC-NJ 14Douglas, Grace-Anna8 1:18.30

34.95 1:18.30

CBGC-NJ 13Berutti, Niav V9 1:19.07

34.84 1:19.07

GARY-NJ 14Sese, Jillian10 1:19.33

SCY-NJ 13Andrade, Skylar E11 1:19.53

37.39 1:19.53

JFAC-NJ 14Donnelly, Elia12 1:19.76

37.38 1:19.76

JFAC-NJ 13Juan, Jessalynn13 1:21.90

37.29 1:21.90

JFAC-NJ 13Dwyer, Gillian M14 1:23.14

37.28 1:23.14

JFAC-NJ 13Thompson, Alicia15 1:27.50

39.82 1:27.50

RHSC-NJ 13Klauber, Leelah E16 1:27.56

40.38 1:27.56

GARY-NJ 13Balan, Maria G17 1:28.64

42.16 1:28.64

UNCCC-NJ 14Lecuona, Amanda18 1:28.70

40.64 1:28.70

SCY-NJ 14McGarry, Morgan19 1:29.38

CCC-NJ 13D'Allegro, Rachel D20 1:33.75

43.13 1:33.75

CCC-NJ 14Stoma, Sara E21 1:36.54

41.64 1:36.54

GARY-NJ 14Brown, Amanda--- NS
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#31  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

15&O GOLD1:00.59

15&O SILV1:09.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWST-NJ 17Rincon, Natalia1 57.99 GOLD

26.72 57.99

JFAC-NJ 17Bell, Elise F2 1:03.69 SILV

29.52 1:03.69

JFAC-NJ 17Gokhman, Elizabeth F3 1:06.99 SILV

31.89 1:06.99

JFAC-NJ 15Nowak, Juliet4 1:07.84 SILV

CCC-NJ 17Trewhella, Meghan R5 1:08.84 SILV

JFAC-NJ 18Farrell, Francesca*6 1:09.41 SILV

31.90 1:09.41

CCC-NJ 17Housel, Julia A*6 1:09.41 SILV

32.23 1:09.41

JFAC-NJ 16Cuozzo, Kaylyn8 1:09.63 SILV

32.31 1:09.63

JFAC-NJ 16Pena, Jeanarsy9 1:10.01

32.37 1:10.01

CCC-NJ 16Coughlin, Rebecca M10 1:10.70

32.39 1:10.70

SCY-NJ 16Ukstins, Nyasia11 1:21.29

35.19 1:21.29

GARY-NJ 15Santos, Iris--- NS

JFAC-NJ 15Kelly, Riva--- NS

GARY-NJ 16Arundel, Mariayanna N--- NS

JFAC-NJ 17Wu, Lindsey--- SCR

CBGC-NJ 15Costa, Janice--- SCR

SCY-NJ 16Pierson, Linnea--- SCR

 
#32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 GOLD1:01.19

13-14 SILV1:10.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAG-NJ 14Kidchob, Justin1 55.92 GOLD

26.25 55.92

JFAC-NJ 14Valenzuela, Zachary2 59.88 GOLD

38.76 1:20.89 59.882:03.02

JFAC-NJ 14Baltaytis, Jacob3 1:02.01 SILV

2:05.04 1:02.01

EAG-NJ 14Seo, Michael*4 1:02.91 SILV

29.35 1:02.91

JFAC-NJ 14Katsev, Yuri*4 1:02.91 SILV

29.35 1:02.91

SCY-NJ 14Lee, Ben6 1:04.33 SILV

GARY-NJ 13Sarza, Raymon a7 1:04.77 SILV

TWST-NJ 14De La Rosa, Andres F*8 1:05.11 SILV

30.30 1:05.11

CBGC-NJ 13Malicki, Joseph*8 1:05.11 SILV

30.30 1:05.11

JFAC-NJ 14Bradshaw, Christen10 1:05.99 SILV

30.08 1:05.99

UNAT-NJ 13Stolyarov, Sasha11 1:07.99 SILV

30.95 1:07.99

CBGC-NJ 13Matos, Brandon12 1:08.88 SILV

31.76 1:08.88

JFAC-NJ 13Tran, Bryan13 1:09.22 SILV

33.11 1:09.22

CCC-NJ 13Dillane, Matt J14 1:09.65 SILV

32.18 1:09.65

EAG-NJ 13Pasquel, Mario S15 1:09.67 SILV

32.92 1:09.67

CCC-NJ 14Kaplan, Zachary M16 1:10.44 SILV

12.88 1:10.44

CCC-NJ 13Czerwinski, Eric K17 1:12.14

32.99 1:12.14

JFAC-NJ 13Pita, Jourdain18 1:13.94

GARY-NJ 13Bautista, Roger O19 1:16.92

CCC-NJ 14Deo, Aditya A20 1:19.49

34.88 1:19.49

JFAC-NJ 13Jordan, Ryan D21 1:22.03

37.64 1:22.03

CCC-NJ 14Amoreno, Ben H22 1:22.43

38.33 1:22.43

SCY-NJ 13Gardner, Zach23 1:24.30

39.49 1:24.30

CCC-NJ 13Spina, Dario A24 1:26.54

39.77 1:26.54

SCY-NJ 13Gross, William S25 1:26.86

39.07 1:26.86

CBGC-NJ 13Ramirez, Solon26 1:33.96

42.73 1:33.96

SCY-NJ 13Fasino, Vincent M27 1:41.06

45.66 1:41.06

CCC-NJ 13McLaughlin, Alex A28 1:52.09

51.44 1:52.09

JFAC-NJ 13Monahan, Michael--- NS

TWST-NJ 13Legband, Kai E--- SCR

GARY-NJ 14Uribe, Gianpaolo--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 13Cho, William--- SCR

RHSC-NJ 13Brombauer, Alexander R--- SCR

CBGC-NJ 13Miller, Brandon--- SCR

 
#32  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

15&O GOLD55.19

15&O SILV1:05.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RHSC-NJ 18Sambolin, Marc E1 51.20 GOLD

23.53 51.20

JFAC-NJ 16Presta, Michael A2 56.96 SILV

26.70 56.96

UNAT-NJ 16Stolyarov, Alexiy3 58.62 SILV

EAG-NJ 16Kidchob, Christopher4 58.81 SILV

JFAC-NJ 18Farrell, Robert5 58.83 SILV

27.07 58.83

JFAC-NJ 17Barszcz, Alex R6 59.33 SILV

27.52 59.33

RHSC-NJ 17Layne, Mitchell J7 1:01.62 SILV

34.59 1:53.25 1:01.62

JFAC-NJ 17Lally, Kyle8 1:01.66 SILV

2:11.78 1:01.66

CCC-NJ 16Oser, Ed H9 1:03.42 SILV

38.24 1:19.66 1:03.422:01.62

JFAC-NJ 17Sweeney, Brendan10 1:03.71 SILV

JFAC-NJ 16Kelly, Brendan11 1:05.99

30.08 1:05.99

JFAC-NJ 18Bland, Ben12 1:06.18

29.33 1:06.18

RHSC-NJ 17Alscher, Jack D13 1:06.71

30.27 1:06.71

SCY-NJ 15Justiniano, Antonio14 1:07.75

JFAC-NJ 15Cullen, Roy15 1:08.24

UN-NJ-NJ 15Alexay, Evan16 1:08.73

32.97 1:08.73

CBGC-NJ 16Filipovic, Eddie17 1:08.88

31.76 1:08.88

JFAC-NJ 16Hadnot, Brandon18 1:11.38

30.76 1:11.38

GARY-NJ 15Drapala, Konrad19 1:16.43

RHSC-NJ 15Dellanno, Michael B20 1:17.23

33.69 1:17.23

TWST-NJ 15Restrepo, Daniel A--- SCR

 
#33  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 GOLD2:19.09

13-14 SILV2:39.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 13Sembrano, Rebecca K1 2:17.67 GOLD

32.65 1:08.27 2:17.671:42.13

JFAC-NJ 14Alferez, Veronica2 2:26.05 SILV

33.68 1:10.07 2:26.051:48.08

CBGC-NJ 13Vovk, Vladyslava3 2:33.48 SILV

34.59 1:53.25 2:33.48

SCY-NJ 13Yuen, Lauren4 2:36.51 SILV

CBGC-NJ 13Furman, Anna5 2:39.60

37.51 1:17.37 2:39.601:59.12

JG-NJ 13Fidel, Jessica R6 2:42.66

38.24 1:19.66 2:42.662:01.62

JG-NJ 13Kellaher, Moira P7 2:43.74

38.76 1:20.89 2:43.742:03.02

CCC-NJ 13Ibarra, Emily H8 2:46.59

2:05.04 2:46.59

SCY-NJ 13Riker, Paige C9 2:54.21

RHSC-NJ 13Healy, Helen10 2:57.34

2:11.78 2:57.34

 
#33  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O GOLD2:14.19

15&O SILV2:30.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCY-NJ 16Haudek, Emily E1 2:15.31 SILV

32.14 1:06.35 2:15.311:40.93

RHSC-NJ 15Brown, Katherine L2 2:31.75

36.31 1:14.76 2:31.751:53.84

JFAC-NJ 15Lally, Juliana--- SCR
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#34  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 GOLD2:14.69

13-14 SILV2:35.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWST-NJ 14Alfajora, Deion C1 2:12.32 GOLD

31.06 1:05.02 2:12.321:39.02

CBGC-NJ 13Malicki, Joseph2 2:21.41 SILV

33.49 1:10.01 2:21.411:47.79

RHSC-NJ 13Auborn, Maxwell J3 2:36.01

CBGC-NJ 13Stathopoulos, Anthony4 2:57.73

2:57.732:14.59

SCY-NJ 13Gardner, Zach5 3:04.75

42.83 3:04.752:17.70

 
#34  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O GOLD2:05.19

15&O SILV2:23.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JFAC-NJ 17Lally, Kyle1 2:13.82 SILV

31.35 1:05.43 2:13.821:40.56

JG-NJ 17Cutler, Bryce J2 2:14.81 SILV

32.29 1:06.49 2:14.811:41.51

JFAC-NJ 17Sweeney, Brendan3 2:24.83

33.82 1:09.73 2:24.831:47.40

CBGC-NJ 16Filipovic, Eddie4 2:28.07

34.21 1:11.35 2:28.071:50.63

SCY-NJ 15Justiniano, Antonio5 2:30.12

36.16 1:15.46 2:30.121:55.25

JFAC-NJ 17Paz, Maciej--- SCR

TWST-NJ 15Harjono, Hanson N--- SCR

 
#35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 GOLD1:14.49

13-14 SILV1:22.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWST-NJ 14Harjono, Hanna N1 1:18.19 SILV

36.72 1:18.19

JFAC-NJ 14Quinn, Kellie A2 1:18.29 SILV

37.31 1:18.29

JFAC-NJ 13Juan, Jessalynn3 1:18.94 SILV

CBGC-NJ 13Shubaderov, Nicole4 1:19.28 SILV

37.98 1:19.28

TWST-NJ 14Taylor, Shania N5 1:20.39 SILV

CCC-NJ 14Endersby, Linnea J6 1:22.16 SILV

38.79 1:22.16

JFAC-NJ 14Carrero, Aiyana A7 1:22.29 SILV

39.42 1:22.29

JFAC-NJ 13Thompson, Alicia8 1:26.45

40.41 1:26.45

CCC-NJ 13Krisinski, Alyssa I9 1:27.10

CBGC-NJ 14Douglas, Grace-Anna10 1:28.06

41.40 1:28.06

EAG-NJ 13Reece, Bless K11 1:28.42

41.70 1:28.42

JFAC-NJ 13Slattery, Megan12 1:28.94

SCY-NJ 14Conklin, Morgan R13 1:29.41

RHSC-NJ 14Crandall, Abigail J14 1:31.59

42.83 1:31.59

JFAC-NJ 13Florio, Madeline15 1:32.21

CBGC-NJ 13Berutti, Niav V16 1:32.28

42.77 1:32.28

JFAC-NJ 14Donnelly, Elia17 1:34.15

45.15 1:34.15

CCC-NJ 14Echo, Andrea A18 1:34.71

44.82 1:34.71

CCC-NJ 14Seddiki, Maryam19 1:35.11

RHSC-NJ 13Temkin, Addie B20 1:38.03

46.29 1:38.03

CCC-NJ 14Stoma, Sara E21 1:39.00

CCC-NJ 13Falkin, Sarah R--- DQ

One hand touch

42.73 DQ

GARY-NJ 13Grinko, Grace--- NS

GARY-NJ 14Warmuz, Kassandra--- NS

UNCCC-NJ 14Lecuona, Amanda--- SCR

CCC-NJ 13Tahbaz, Madison A--- SCR

 
#35  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

15&O GOLD1:11.29

15&O SILV1:19.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CBGC-NJ 16McMahon, Elissa1 1:14.92 SILV

35.53 1:14.92

JFAC-NJ 15Feigel, Toniann2 1:15.49 SILV

36.01 1:15.49

JFAC-NJ 17Norris, Jordyn J3 1:18.43 SILV

37.08 1:18.43

JFAC-NJ 16Pena, Jeanarsy4 1:18.70 SILV

37.14 1:18.70

JFAC-NJ 17Gokhman, Elizabeth F5 1:18.94 SILV

37.03 1:18.94

SCY-NJ 16Mitchell, Eileen M6 1:19.52

37.24 1:19.52

CCC-NJ 17Trewhella, Meghan R7 1:22.02

38.06 1:22.02

EAG-NJ 15Velez, Vanessa L8 1:23.51

38.40 1:23.51

CCC-NJ 16O'Toole, Maureen E9 1:24.59

40.40 1:24.59

CCC-NJ 17Housel, Julia A10 1:26.52

41.03 1:26.52

JG-NJ 20Kreher, Cindy R11 1:26.59

40.04 1:26.59

CCC-NJ 15Wertz, Veronica M12 1:30.74

RHSC-NJ 17DiPietro, Nicole T13 1:31.32

42.96 1:31.32

JFAC-NJ 15Banos, Chelsea14 1:33.81

42.32 1:33.81

JG-NJ 15Baker, Kristen R15 1:33.85

CCC-NJ 16Siniscalchi, Isabella A16 1:38.21

45.05 1:38.21

RHSC-NJ 16Baity, Kendra J17 1:38.92

45.93 1:38.92

RHSC-NJ 15Melville, Hannah C18 1:39.05

46.31 1:39.05

JFAC-NJ 15Kelly, Riva--- NS

JFAC-NJ 15Remsen, Lauren--- NS

CBGC-NJ 15Costa, Janice--- SCR

SCY-NJ 16Doherty, Mackenzie A--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 15Remsen, Caitlyn A--- SCR

RHSC-NJ 15Kaminski, Michelle M--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 17Wu, Lindsey--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 15Lally, Juliana--- SCR

 
#36  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 GOLD1:09.79

13-14 SILV1:20.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWST-NJ 14Alfajora, Deion C1 1:03.76 GOLD

29.91 1:03.76

JFAC-NJ 14Renaud, Ean W2 1:10.05 SILV

33.19 1:10.05

CBGC-NJ 14Nitro, Issac3 1:12.54 SILV

JFAC-NJ 14Baltaytis, Jacob4 1:13.45 SILV

34.41 1:13.45

CBGC-NJ 13Matos, Brandon5 1:16.35 SILV

35.85 1:16.35

CCC-NJ 13Mescia, Perry A6 1:20.44

SCY-NJ 14Tartaglia, Michael J7 1:20.75

39.57 1:20.75

CBGC-NJ 14Villagomez, Kevin8 1:20.76

37.30 1:20.76

EAG-NJ 13Pasquel, Mario S9 1:21.07

38.46 1:21.07

CCC-NJ 13Spina, Dario A10 1:21.17

38.37 1:21.17

SCY-NJ 13Fasino, Vincent M11 1:21.40

1:26.45 1:21.40

JFAC-NJ 13Tran, Bryan12 1:21.53

38.96 1:21.53

UNEAG-NJ 13Cruzado, Sebastian13 1:23.17

38.96 1:23.17

GARY-NJ 13Nimtrakul, Mehta14 1:23.86

39.28 1:23.86

JFAC-NJ 13Pothen, Mark15 1:24.87

39.49 1:24.87

CCC-NJ 14Deo, Aditya A16 1:25.37

39.97 1:25.37

CCC-NJ 13Czerwinski, Eric K17 1:27.13

41.44 1:27.13

RHSC-NJ 13Sanducci, Christian18 1:28.22

40.82 1:28.22

CCC-NJ 13Simson, Tristan J19 1:32.28

42.22 1:32.28

SCY-NJ 13Witt, Jared20 1:33.69

44.67 1:33.69
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JFAC-NJ 13Mougalian, Eric21 1:34.87

44.25 1:34.87

CBGC-NJ 13Ramirez, Solon22 1:44.35

48.68 1:44.35

SCY-NJ 13Radulic, John23 1:54.67

JFAC-NJ 13Monahan, Michael--- NS

JFAC-NJ 14Lin, Danny--- SCR

EAG-NJ 13Munoz, Marcelo C--- SCR

CBGC-NJ 13Miller, Brandon--- SCR

 
#36  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

15&O GOLD1:04.59

15&O SILV1:14.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RHSC-NJ 18Sambolin, Marc E1 1:03.56 GOLD

29.33 1:03.56

JFAC-NJ 16Presta, Michael A2 1:06.96 SILV

32.04 1:06.96

CCC-NJ 17Burton, David A3 1:10.72 SILV

33.36 1:10.72

JFAC-NJ 15Slattery, Ryan T4 1:11.19 SILV

33.22 1:11.19

JG-NJ 17Cutler, Bryce J5 1:13.73 SILV

34.97 1:13.73

RHSC-NJ 17Layne, Mitchell J6 1:13.90 SILV

34.62 1:13.90

JFAC-NJ 16Kelly, Brendan7 1:17.68

36.37 1:17.68

JFAC-NJ 15Cullen, Roy8 1:17.72

JFAC-NJ 18Riordan, Shane--- NS

TWST-NJ 16Mendoza, Christian Y--- SCR

CCC-NJ 15Maj, Thomas O--- SCR

 
#37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 GOLD26.29

13-14 SILV28.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GARY-NJ 14Bracho, Tianalee1 25.59 GOLD

CBGC-NJ 13Shubaderov, Nicole2 26.31 SILV

JFAC-NJ 13Sembrano, Rebecca K3 26.42 SILV

GARY-NJ 14Warmuz, Kassandra4 27.24 SILV

SCY-NJ 14Rothamel, Emily5 27.40 SILV

JFAC-NJ 13Scalero, Olivia6 27.94 SILV

EAG-NJ 13Bowers, Emma7 28.21 SILV

CCC-NJ 14Endersby, Linnea J8 28.50 SILV

TWST-NJ 14Taylor, Shania N9 28.88 SILV

SCY-NJ 13Yuen, Lauren10 29.50

EAG-NJ 13Reece, Bless K11 29.59

CCC-NJ 13Falkin, Sarah R12 29.60

CCC-NJ 13Narduzzi, Madeline A13 29.83

CBGC-NJ 13Furman, Anna14 29.87

CCC-NJ 13Krisinski, Alyssa I15 30.07

SCY-NJ 14Radulic, Sarah16 30.30

RHSC-NJ 14Crandall, Abigail J17 30.39

GARY-NJ 14Sese, Jillian18 30.45

CBGC-NJ 14Douglas, Grace-Anna19 30.54

TWST-NJ 14Chiappetta, Amanda M*20 30.75

SCY-NJ 13Andrade, Skylar E*20 30.75

CBGC-NJ 13Vovk, Vladyslava22 30.80

EAG-NJ 13Orellana, Tabatha P23 30.92

GARY-NJ 13Marchesani, Chloe24 30.98

JFAC-NJ 13Dwyer, Gillian M25 31.01

SCY-NJ 14McGarry, Morgan26 31.04

CCC-NJ 14Echo, Andrea A27 31.10

GARY-NJ 13Drapala, Agata28 31.25

TWST-NJ 13Vega, Isabella A29 31.51

CCC-NJ 13Ibarra, Emily H30 31.79

CBGC-NJ 13Berutti, Niav V31 31.80

RHSC-NJ 13Temkin, Addie B32 31.89

GARY-NJ 13Balan, Maria G33 31.91

SCY-NJ 14Conklin, Morgan R34 32.74

JFAC-NJ 13Florio, Madeline35 32.86

CCC-NJ 14Seddiki, Maryam36 33.04

CCC-NJ 13Koellhofer, Celina J37 34.37

CCC-NJ 14Stoma, Sara E*38 34.51

RHSC-NJ 13Healy, Helen*38 34.51

CCC-NJ 13D'Allegro, Rachel D*40 36.18

JG-NJ 13Butler, Margaret A*40 36.18

JFAC-NJ 13Monterrosa, Brianna42 38.52

GARY-NJ 14Brown, Amanda--- NS

GARY-NJ 13Grinko, Grace--- NS

JG-NJ 13Hohmann, Veronica M--- SCR

 
#37  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

15&O GOLD25.39

15&O SILV28.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWST-NJ 17Rincon, Natalia1 25.72 SILV

CCC-NJ 16O'Toole, Maureen E2 26.14 SILV

CCC-NJ 17Housel, Julia A3 26.19 SILV

JFAC-NJ 15Feigel, Toniann4 26.55 SILV

JFAC-NJ 17Bell, Elise F5 26.61 SILV

CCC-NJ 16Endersby, Grace K6 26.73 SILV

JFAC-NJ 17Norris, Jordyn J7 26.74 SILV

CBGC-NJ 16McMahon, Elissa8 26.79 SILV

SCY-NJ 16Haudek, Emily E9 26.81 SILV

JFAC-NJ 16Cuozzo, Kaylyn10 27.20 SILV

GARY-NJ 15Santos, Iris11 27.36 SILV

JFAC-NJ 15Nowak, Juliet12 27.37 SILV

JFAC-NJ 17Gokhman, Elizabeth F13 27.58 SILV

GARY-NJ 16Arundel, Mariayanna N14 27.76 SILV

SCY-NJ 16Mitchell, Eileen M15 28.04 SILV

RHSC-NJ 16Baity, Kendra J*16 28.06 SILV

SCY-NJ 16Hassa, Morgan L*16 28.06 SILV

CCC-NJ 16Narduzzi, Teresa A18 28.22

SCY-NJ 16Ukstins, Nyasia19 28.24

CCC-NJ 16Coughlin, Rebecca M20 28.32

CCC-NJ 16Siniscalchi, Isabella A21 29.11

JFAC-NJ 15Remsen, Lauren22 29.22

EAG-NJ 15Velez, Vanessa L23 29.28

RHSC-NJ 15Brown, Katherine L24 29.30

JFAC-NJ 18Farrell, Francesca25 29.51

JFAC-NJ 15Remsen, Caitlyn A26 29.52

JFAC-NJ 15Banos, Chelsea27 29.92

RHSC-NJ 17DiPietro, Nicole T28 30.88

CCC-NJ 15Wertz, Veronica M29 31.04

JG-NJ 15Baker, Kristen R30 32.74

JG-NJ 20Kreher, Cindy R31 34.21

RHSC-NJ 15Baker, Anna R32 38.52

SCY-NJ 16Doherty, Mackenzie A--- SCR

RHSC-NJ 15Kaminski, Michelle M--- SCR

 
#38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 GOLD24.19

13-14 SILV27.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCY-NJ 13Fasino, Vincent M1 22.03 GOLD

TWST-NJ 14De La Rosa, Andres F2 23.50 GOLD

EAG-NJ 14Kidchob, Justin3 23.62 GOLD

EAG-NJ 14Seo, Michael4 24.51 SILV

SCY-NJ 14Lee, Ben5 25.06 SILV

JFAC-NJ 14Katsev, Yuri6 25.10 SILV

EAG-NJ 13Alvarez, Giovanni F7 25.63 SILV

JFAC-NJ 14Bradshaw, Christen8 25.67 SILV

CBGC-NJ 14Nitro, Issac9 25.74 SILV

GARY-NJ 13Sarza, Raymon a10 25.88 SILV

CCC-NJ 13Mescia, Perry A*11 26.23 SILV

CCC-NJ 14Kaplan, Zachary M*11 26.23 SILV

RHSC-NJ 13Auborn, Maxwell J13 26.57 SILV

EAG-NJ 13Pasquel, Mario S14 26.61 SILV

CBGC-NJ 13Matos, Brandon15 26.91 SILV

CBGC-NJ 14Villagomez, Kevin16 26.92 SILV

SCY-NJ 14Tartaglia, Michael J17 27.19 SILV

CCC-NJ 13Dillane, Matt J18 27.57 SILV

UNEAG-NJ 13Cruzado, Sebastian19 27.91 SILV

JFAC-NJ 13Pita, Jourdain20 28.11

CCC-NJ 14Amoreno, Ben H21 28.14

JFAC-NJ 14Renaud, Ean W22 28.37

CCC-NJ 13Czerwinski, Eric K23 28.38

CCC-NJ 13Simson, Tristan J24 29.11

RHSC-NJ 13Sanducci, Christian25 29.42

GARY-NJ 13Bautista, Roger O26 29.73

JG-NJ 13Topolski, Tim J27 30.01

JFAC-NJ 13Pothen, Mark28 30.55

GARY-NJ 13Nimtrakul, Mehta29 30.69

JFAC-NJ 13Jordan, Ryan D30 30.78

CCC-NJ 13Spina, Dario A31 30.85

JG-NJ 13Collins, Matt R32 31.22

SCY-NJ 13Witt, Jared33 31.36

SCY-NJ 13Gross, William S34 31.49

SCY-NJ 13Radulic, John35 31.61

JFAC-NJ 13Mougalian, Eric36 31.85

CBGC-NJ 13Stathopoulos, Anthony37 32.50

CBGC-NJ 13Ramirez, Solon38 33.00

CCC-NJ 13McLaughlin, Alex A39 38.80

GARY-NJ 14Uribe, Gianpaolo--- NS
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RHSC-NJ 13Brombauer, Alexander R--- SCR

RHSC-NJ 13Putnam, Julian C--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 13Cho, William--- SCR

EAG-NJ 13Munoz, Marcelo C--- SCR

TWST-NJ 13Vega, Antonio J--- SCR

TWST-NJ 14Subhan-Khan, Khaleel--- SCR

TWST-NJ 14Leon, Jordan C--- SCR

CBGC-NJ 13Miller, Brandon--- SCR

TWST-NJ 13Legband, Kai E--- SCR

TWST-NJ 13Gorham, Isaih C--- SCR

 
#38  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

15&O GOLD22.89

15&O SILV25.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GARY-NJ 15Drapala, Konrad1 16.20 GOLD

RHSC-NJ 18Sambolin, Marc E2 21.65 GOLD

CCC-NJ 17Burton, David A3 22.97 SILV

JFAC-NJ 17Barszcz, Alex R4 23.69 SILV

EAG-NJ 16Kidchob, Christopher5 23.85 SILV

CCC-NJ 15Dillane, Michael J6 24.30 SILV

CCC-NJ 16Oser, Ed H7 24.68 SILV

RHSC-NJ 17Alscher, Jack D8 24.77 SILV

JFAC-NJ 18Farrell, Robert9 25.00 SILV

CCC-NJ 15Schwartz, Andrew J10 25.03 SILV

JFAC-NJ 16Kelly, Brendan11 25.22 SILV

UN-NJ-NJ 15Alexay, Evan12 25.60

CCC-NJ 17Canavan, Andrew T13 25.61

JFAC-NJ 15Slattery, Ryan T14 25.73

SCY-NJ 15Justiniano, Antonio15 26.79

RHSC-NJ 15Wood, Francis D16 27.03

SCY-NJ 16Soutter, Christopher17 27.42

CCC-NJ 15Hunsinger, Wilson J18 27.72

JFAC-NJ 16Hadnot, Brandon19 28.07

CCC-NJ 15Hunsinger, Maxwell L20 28.14

JG-NJ 16Baker, Cameron L21 28.56

RHSC-NJ 15Dellanno, Michael B22 29.10

SCY-NJ 16Magnaye, Jerard M23 30.66

JFAC-NJ 15Snyder, Anthony24 31.94

JFAC-NJ 18Riordan, Shane25 32.15

RHSC-NJ 17McGlone, Brendan J--- NS

GARY-NJ 15Benavides, Juan--- NS

TWST-NJ 15Restrepo, Daniel A--- SCR

RHSC-NJ 16Sweigart, Brendan F--- SCR

JFAC-NJ 17Paz, Maciej--- SCR

CCC-NJ 15Maj, Thomas O--- SCR

TWST-NJ 15Harjono, Hanson N--- SCR


